
CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

 

 

Attendance sheet of students participating with signature of 

students for the last five Academic Years 
 

S. No A.Y 
Relevant documents are enclosed as 

attachment in trail 

1 2022-23 
(2022-23)-- List of students with signature 

and Attendance sheet 

2 2021-22 
(2021-22)-- List of students with signature 

and Attendance sheet 

3 2020-21 
(2020-21)-- List of students with signature 

and Attendance sheet 

4 2019-20 
(2019-20)-- List of students with signature 

and Attendance sheet 

5 2018-19 
(2018-19)-- List of students with signature 

and Attendance sheet 
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18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Year 

I|-CIVIL 

III-CIVIL 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

Students Name List 

Register Number 

920321103001 

920321103002 

920321 103003 

920321103005 

920321103301 

920321103302 

920321103307 

920321103308 

920321103309 

920321103310 

920321103311 

920321103312 

920320103001 

920320103002 

920320103003 

920320103006 

920320103007 

920320103308 

920320103309 

920320103310 

920320103311 

920320103312 

920320103313 

920320103314 

920320103316 

920320103320 

920320103325 

920320103327 

920320103330 

920320103331 

920320103332 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

Value Added Course on "Geo technical Engineering" 

ODDANCHATRAM - 624 619. 

Name of the student 

CLOUDIA WINCY SIMON R 

|IRFAN UL HUDUMAN A 

KARTHIKRAJA A 

SAKTHIMANI P 

JEBASTIN JAYASEELAN P 

JOHN SOLOMONA 

RAMALINGA KANNAN S 

SATHEESKUMAR P 

STEPHEN CHOREI 

SYED ASHIK AHAMED R 

VENKATESH KUMAR D 

|YOGESH PRABHUS 

ARAVIND R 

DHAYA AKASH A 

DINESH NISHANTHAN SD 

SANJEEVI P 

SANTHOSH THIYAGARAJAN A 

lGNANA PRAKASHK 

GUNASEKAR 

HARIRAJ S 

1JAJ AHMAD J 

JEGANATHAN K 

KANNANG 

KARTHICK M 

KEERTHI KESAVAN S 

MAYAVAN R 

NAGENTHIRAN A 

PRABHUK 

PACHAMUTHU K 

RAGUL PRAVEENB 

RITHISH KUMAR M 

Date:13.02.2023 to 01.03.2023 

Student Sign 
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33 
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37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

17 

48 

49 

50 

IV-CIVIL 

920320103333 

920320103334 

920320103335 

920320103336 

920320103337 

920320103338 

920320103339 

920320103346 

920320103348 

920319103001 

920319103302 

920319103303 

ROBINSON R 

920319103305 

ROSHAN ASRAFS 

920319103308 

SARAVANAN B 

920319103309 

9203191033 10 

SARMAP 

920319103312 

920319103501 

SATHEESHWARI KR 

SELVARAJ N 

SELVARAJ S 

920319103304 |ARIHARAN 

VENKATESH P 

VISHNU KARTHIKS 

ROBIN ABRAHAM 

AJITHKUMAR 

|ANANDHARAJ 

BALADHANDAPANI 

MUTHUPANDI 

NAGENDRAN 

UDHESHWARAN 

VISHWAR 

SUNDAR 

Course Co-ordinator 
Mrs.R Abiraami 

Robia Abrraha 

SurDAp 
UoDICIVIL 
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31 
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33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 
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40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Year 

II-MECH 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
ODDANCHATRAM -624 619. 

Register Number 
920321 114001 

920321114002 

9203211 14003 

9203211 14005 

920321114006 

920321114007 

920321114008 

9203211l14012 

920321114013 

9203211 14014 

920321 1 14015 

920321114016 

920321114017 

920321114301 

920321114302 

920321114303 

920321114304 

920321114305 

920321114307 

920321114309 

920321114310 

920321114311 

920321114312 

9203211 143 15 

9203211 14318 

9203211l143 19 

920321 1l14321 

920321 114322 
920321 114324 

920321114326 

920321114330 

920321114331 

920321 114332 

920321 114333 

920321 114335 

920321114337 

920320114002 

920320114003 

920320114004 

920320114006 

920320114007 

920320114008 

920320114010 

920320114011 

920320114013 

920320114014 

920320114015 

920320114016 

9203201 14017 

920320114018 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

Value Added Course on "Geometric Dimensioning and Tolerancing" 

Student Attendance 
Datc:29.08.2022 to 15.09.2022 

Stydents Signature Name of the student 

BALAMURALI KRISHNAN P 

DENNIS AATHITHYA A 

DEVA SURYA PRAKASH M 

ILANGOVAN S 

IMMANUVEL I 

JEYASURYA T 

JOSHUA PRAVEEN E 

SANTHOSH KUMAR P 

SARAVANAKUMAR N 

SATHISHPANDIK 

SUSEENDHIRAN A 

THIRUPATHI T 

VIGNESH KUMAR M 
|ABDUL KALAMA 

|AHASHI 
ANBUROSE J 

|ARIKARAN M 
BALASUBRAMANI G 

DEVARAJ G 

DINESHP 

DINESH KUMAR K 

GANESH VASANTH M 

GEORGE KINSLY P 
|JAWAHAR JONNY M 

MADHAN KUMAR V 

MADHAVAN N 

NAGARAJA M 
PAUL PREMKUMAR K 

PRAVEEN DEVAKUMARJ 

RAJESHKUMARS 

SIVANANTHAM C 
SUGUMAR C 

VALLARASU V 

VEERAMANI T 

VIGNESH M 

VIJAYA PRASANTHAN TB 

AJITHRAJ B 

ALBERTA 

ALLWIN EBINEZER I 

ASHOKKUMARR 

BOOPATHI P 

GOKULP 

JEEVANANTHAM J 

JOEL EDWIN FERNANDO A 

KALIMUTHU M 
KAVIYARASU N 
KRISHNA PRAKASH K 

LOGESHKANNAN G 

MURALI NAGARAJ S 

NITHISKUMAR R 

ialam 

-

nanUvo. 

P 
KSatkih pandi 

KDinh Kune M-Gunesh Vayanth 

Valaie 

1at 
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77 

78 
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80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

II-MECH 

920320114019 

920320114020 

920320114021 

920320114022 

920320 l14023 

920320114024 

920320114025 

920320 l14027 

920320114028 

920320 114029 
920320 |14030 

920320 1l14301 

920320114303 

920320114305 

920320114306 

920320 1l14307 

920320 1l14312 
920320 l14315 

9203201143 16 

920320 114317 

920320114318 

920320114320 

920320114321 

920320114322 

920320114324 

920320114327 

920320114328 

920320114330 

920320114331 

9203201 14332 

920320114334 

920320 1l14335 
9203201 14336 

920320114338 

920320114339 

920320114340 

920320114341 
920320114342 

920320114343 

920320114345 

920320114346 

920320114347 

9203201 14348 

920320114349 

9203201 14350 

9203201 14351 

920320114353 

920320114354 

920320114356 

920320114357 

920320114358 

920320114501 

PRAKASH M 

PRAKASH RAJ N 
RADHEYMOHAND 
RIZWAAN AHAMED N 

SANKAR K 

SANTHOSH C 

SATHISHKUMAR M 

|SYED ANAS R 

TAMILARASAN S 

|YUGABHARATHI S 
YUVAN VIJEY S 

ABEL K LEJI 

AJAY DEEPAK J 

APPU.S 

ASWIN VARGHESE KOSHY 

BALA GANESH M 

DHANASEKARAN S 

HARIHARAN D 

HARIHARAN VC 

HEMANTHKUMAR S 

INBAKARTHIKEYAN.S 

KANNAN M 

KARTHIK RAJA.M 

KARUPPUTHURAI.V 

KESAVAN T 

KRISHNA.M 

KRISHNAMOORTHY A 

MADHAVAN M 

MAHESHWARAN M 

MANIKANDAN A 

MANOJ.C 

MARIMUTHU.U 

MADHANKUMAR .P 

NANDHAKUMAR.C 

NAVEEN KUMAR RV 

PANDIESWARAN.S 

POORNACHANDRAN K 

PRABAKARAN.S 

PRADEEP B 

RAMACHANDRAN G 

RANJITH.S 

RENIL.TJ 

SABARINATHAN R 

SADHU.B 

SATHISHKUMAR M 

SATHEESKUMAR R 

SATHIYANARAYANAN S 

SELVARAJ.R 

THANKAPANDI 

THIRUGNANAM.S 

VELPANDI.G 
|NITHISH KUMAR.P 

naclens 
sakaKasioA 

Rannaednden 
Eaufta 

Aathh 
ataraa 



103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

IV-MECH 

920319114001 

9203191 14003 

920319114004 

920319114005 

920319114006 

920319114007 

920319114008 

920319114009 

920319114010 

920319114011 

920319114012 

9203191 14013 

920319114014 

920319114015 

9203 19114016 
9203 19114017 
920319114018 

9203191l14019 

Course Co-ordinator 

|AJITH J 

DILEEP KUMAR 
GUNASEBLAN R 

JESUS VIVIN ROSHAN.A 

KOWSALYA.K 

MANOJKUMAR K 

MANOJKUMAR N 

MOHAMED RAFIUDEEN U 

|MUGANTHAN.B 

NANDHAKUMAR.G 

PRABHAKARAN.K 

PRAKASH.T 

RAM KUMAR R 

ROSHAN SINGH 

SATHEESH KUMAR K 

SOWNDHARYA .M 

SRIRAMILM 

STEPHINP SEBASTIAN 

HOD/IMECH 



Res 

920321 11400 

920321114003 

11 1401 

920321114017 

920321 

920321114304 

220 

1114318 

920321114319 

920321114321 

020321114394 
920321114326 

920321114330 

Name ol th 

920321114303 ANBUROSE ) 

920321114333 

DENNIS AATHITHYA A 
DEVA SURYA PRAKASH M 

LANGOVAN S 

920321114337 
92032011400 

EYASURYAT 

0-MECH 20321114305BALASUBRAMANI G 

920320114006 

|JOSHUA PRAVEEN E 

920321114309 DINESH p 

SANTHOSH KUMAR! 
AVANAKUMAR N 

sTISEENIDHIR ANA 
ITHRUPATH T 

VIGNESH KUMAR M 
TAL.AALAM A 

ARIKARAN M 

RAJESH KUMAR S 
SIVANANTHAM O 

920321114335 VIGNESH M 

VEERAMANI 

UAYA PRASANTHAN TB 

JALLWIN EBINEZER 
ASHOKKUMAR R 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
ODDANCHATRAM-624 619. 

DEPARTMEN 
ACADEMIC YI 

L ENGINEERING 

Value Added Course on "Geometrie Dimensioning and Tolerancing'" 
Student Attendance 

NSNNNN 
NNNNNNN 



elesalel=alee|al| 

I-MECH 

9203201 

920320114315 

BOOPATH) 

4317 

KAVIYARASU 

RADHEYMOHAN T 
RIZWAAN AH 

SANTHOSH C 

0114s06 ASWIN VARGHESE KOSHy 

KUMAR M 

DHANASEKARAN S 
HARIHARAN D 

HEMANTHKUMAR S 
|NBAKARTHI 

KARTHK RAJA.M 
THURALV 

RTHY 

VARAN 
4332 MANIKANDAN 

L 

RTHIKEYAN.S 



V-MECH 

920320114334 MANOJc 

O114351 

O11435 

O11435¬ 

g20320114357 

2: 
Coure Coor 

TNTTHISHKUMARP 
AJITHJ 

KOWSALYA.K 

DOSUA 

p 
STE 

NU 

P SEBASTIAN 

HoD/MECH 



CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

Value Added Course on "Basic course on MATLAB" 
 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-EEE 

920321105001 ANTONY AKASH T 

2 920321105002 ASHANMOHAMMED K 

3 920321105003 CHARLES A 

4 920321105004 DARWIN CHRISTOPHER A 

5 920321105006 DHASARATHAN G 

6 920321105008 KISHORE S 

7 920321105009 MADAVAN P 

8 920321105012 PERIYASAMY A 

9 920321105013 SAMUVEL J 

10 920321105014 SARAVANA SANJAI R 

11 920321105015 SATHEESH S 

12 920321105016 SRIHARI S 

13 920321105017 SUBASH S 

14 920321105301 BALAJI T 

15 920321105302 BOYAR DEBBARMA 

16 920321105303 GOBALAKRISHNAN M 

17 920321105305 KALIDHASS G 

18 920321105307 LOGANATHAN N 

19 920321105308 MARIMUTHU S 

20 920321105309 NAVEEN K 

21 920321105311 PRABU A 

22 920321105312 PRASANNA G 

23 920321105314 SANJEEVI D 

24 920321105315 SARAN KUMAR R 

25 920321105316 SEENIVASAN M 

26 920321105318 SUKANTA DEBBARMA 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

27 920321105319 VIGNESH KUMAR D 

28 

III-EEE 

920320105004 ARO MILTON A 

29 920320105005 BALA MURUGAN A 

30 920320105006 CLINTON PRABHU L 

31 920320105007 DIVYA J 

32 920320105008 EUJIN JOSUVA P 

33 920320105009 JAI SURYA T 

34 920320105010 JERRISH ROBERT T 

35 920320105012 JOSHUA JACOB 

36 920320105014 KAMESH KUMAR R 

37 920320105015 KINGSLIN L 

38 920320105016 MOHAN K 

39 920320105017 PRAKASH S 

40 920320105018 SARAN R 

41 920320105019 SATHISKUMAR G 

42 920320105020 SUJITH P 

43 920320105021 SUNTHARA PANDIYAN S 

44 920320105022 VIGNESH M 

45 920320105023 VINOTHINI S 

46 920320105024 YOGESH PANDIYAN A 

47 920320105305 BIBIN.M 

48 920320105306 DANIEL MARK. Y 

49 920320105307 HARAN.L.V 

50 920320105308 HARSON ROY. M 

51 920320105310 JAYA PRAKASH. J 

52 920320105311 KABILASH.S 

53 920320105312 KARTHIKEYAN.S 

54 920320105313 MAHESH KUMAR. J 

55 920320105315 MANIKANDAN.P 

56 920320105317 MARIMUTHU.S 

57 920320105320 NAGAMUTHU.M 

58 920320105321 PRADEEP.C 

59 920320105324 RAJENTHIRA PRASATH.P 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

60 920320105327 REMO.S 

61 920320105328 REVINKUMAR.S 

62 920320105331 SARATHKUMAR.S 

63 920320105332 SELVAKUMAR.S 

64 

IV-EEE 

920319105001 ASRAF ALI . K 

65 920319105002 BALAN . S 

66 920319105003 DHARSHINI . A 

67 920319105004 GOWSHIK . V 

68 920319105005 HEMANTH . K 

69 920319105007 JOSE MAHIMA . A 

70 920319105009 PANDI SELVI . A 

71 920319105010 RAJAPANDI . P 

72 920319105011 RAMESH . P 

73 920319105012 SREE HARISH . K 

74 920319105013 SUGIRTHA . S 

75 920319105014 TAMILSELVAN . A 

76 920319105302 ARUN VIJAY KUMAR .  

77 920319105303 ASAI THAMBI .  

78 920319105304 EMMANUEL RAJAN . R 

79 920319105305 GANESHAN . V 

80 920319105309 KUMARAGURU . S 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in






CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

Value Added Course on "iOS Development" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-IT 

920321205001 Abinesh.B 

2 920321205002 Angelin Sharon.T 

3 920321205003 Bala Murugan.M 

4 920321205004 Dhanush Kumar.N 

5 920321205005 Fomitha Fathima .M 

6 920321205006 Gayathiri.S 

7 920321205007 Gopiraj.S 

8 920321205008 Hariharan.M 

9 920321205009 Hari Prasath.G 

10 920321205010 Hema Latha.R 

11 920321205011 Jeeva.T 

12 920321205012 Jeswin Angel.L 

13 920321205013 Jone Martin.X 

14 920321205014 Karthikeyan.S 

15 920321205016 Kaviyarasu.P 

16 920321205018 Nilavazhagan 

17 920321205019 Praveen Kumar.M 

18 920321205020 Sahaya Santhosh Kumar.J 

19 920321205021 Sangeetha Devi.D 

20 920321205022 Saravanan.M 

21 920321205023 Sivapragadheeswari.N 

22 920321205024 Snegha Tharani.R 

23 920321205025 Swathi.P 

24 920321205026 Yuva.T 

25 920321205027 Yuvaraj.T 

26 920321205301 Deepak Kumar.K 

27 920321205302 Ojas .M.S 

28 920321205303 Mani Bharathi .S 

29 

III-IT 

920320205001 Baskaran S 

30 920320205002 Celine Sharon C 

31 920320205003 Deivakumar S 

32 920320205004 Dhanalakshmi S 

33 920320205005 Dharani V 

34 920320205006 Dineshkumar K 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

35 920320205007 German Veronika D 

36 920320205008 Gnanashankar S 

37 920320205009 Jeyakeerthana S 

38 920320205010 Kannan G 

39 920320205011 Kishore S 

40 920320205012 Kishorekumar R 

41 920320205013 Malar G 

42 920320205014 Nagammai S 

43 920320205015 Nishasri K 

44 920320205016 Sam Jana 

45 920320205017 Sanjay M 

46 920320205018 Sathya K 

47 920320205019 Vennila C 

48 920320205020 Vignesh N 

49 920320205021 Vigneshwaran S 

50 920320205301 Amal Roshan M 

51 920320205302 Gnana Prakash J 

52 920320205304 Hamsavarthini G 

53 920320205306 Mahendiran M 

54 920320205307 Manju K 

55 920320205308 Muthu Kumar V 

56 920320205309 Pavithra R 

57 

IV-IT 

920319205001 Abinaya A 

58 920319205002 Arunkumar S 

59 920319205003 Dinesh A 

60 920319205004 Gladson V 

61 920319205005 Karuppuchamy N 

62 920319205006 Keerthana C 

63 920319205007 Lenine Joseph S 

64 920319205008 Manoj Pandiyan A 

65 920319205010 Mohamed Ishak M 

66 920319205011 Muthuraj M 

67 920319205012 Pirathima G 

68 920319205013 Pounraj N 

69 920319205014 Roja L 

70 920319205015 Ruban Christy P 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in






CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

       Value Added Course on "Raspberry PI and Other Peripheral Systems" 
 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-ECE 

920321106001 ABINESH A  

2 920321106002 ARAVINDHASAMY R 

3 920321106003 ARUNKUMAR  M 

4 920321106004 ASHA C 

5 920321106005 BARANI SHREE R 

6 920321106006 DANI PRAKASH RAJ P 

7 920321106007 ELAVARASAN  S 

8 920321106008 GNANA PRAKASH J 

9 920321106009 GOBICHANDAR  M 

10 920321106010 GOWTHAM S 

11 920321106012 INBARAJ A 

12 920321106013 KALEESWARI P 

13 920321106014 KARTHIK MANI J 

14 920321106015 KAVINKUMAR  N T 

15 920321106016 KAVIYAPRIYA  K 

16 920321106017 KRUTHIKA A 

17 920321106018 LIYANCY BEULA E 

18 920321106019 MALAISAMY R 

19 920321106020 MEENATCHI K 

20 920321106021 NITHISHKUMAR P 

21 920321106022 PAULRAJ A 

22 920321106023 PAULRAJ A 

23 920321106025 PERIYASAMY J 

24 920321106026 PRAVEENA G 

25 920321106027 RAMYA M 

26 920321106028 REEMA SHERLIN S 

27 920321106032 SEBASTIN VINOTH T 

28 920321106033 SRI THARANI M 

29 920321106034 SUHITHA R 

30 920321106035 SURYA S 
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

      Value Added Course on "Android Development" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-IT 

920320205001 Baskaran S 

2 920320205002 Celine Sharon C 

3 920320205003 Deivakumar S 

4 920320205004 Dhanalakshmi S 

5 920320205005 Dharani V 

6 920320205006 Dineshkumar K 

7 920320205007 German Veronika D 

8 920320205008 Gnanashankar S 

9 920320205009 Jeyakeerthana S 

10 920320205010 Kannan G 

11 920320205011 Kishore S 

12 920320205012 Kishorekumar R 

13 920320205013 Malar G 

14 920320205014 Nagammai S 

15 920320205015 Nishasri K 

16 920320205016 Sam Jana 

17 920320205017 Sanjay M 

18 920320205018 Sathya K 

19 920320205019 Vennila C 

20 920320205020 Vignesh N 

21 920320205021 Vigneshwaran S 

22 920320205301 Amal Roshan M 

23 920320205302 Gnana Prakash J 

24 920320205304 Hamsavarthini G 

25 920320205306 Mahendiran M 

26 

III-IT 

920319205001 Abinaya A 

27 920319205002 Arunkumar S 

28 920319205003 Dinesh A 

29 920319205004 Gladson V 

30 920319205005 Karuppuchamy N 

31 920319205006 Keerthana C 

32 920319205007 Lenine Joseph S 

33 920319205008 Manoj Pandiyan A 

34 920319205010 Mohamed Ishak M 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in
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35 920319205011 Muthuraj M 

36 920319205012 Pirathima G 

37 920319205013 Pounraj N 

38 920319205014 Roja L 

39 920319205015 Ruban Christy P 

40 920319205016 Sandhiya V 

41 920319205017 Saran R 

42 920319205018 Satheesh M 

43 

IV-IT 

920318205001 Abirami K 

44 920318205002 Christina Angel R 

45 920318205003 Isac Newton J 

46 920318205004 Kishore Kumar V 

47 920318205005 Kumaran S 

48 920318205007 Noah C 

49 920318205008 Richard Andrew T 

50 920318205009 Vemu Deynold Danny 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in




S.No Year Register Number Name of the student

1 920320114002 AJITHRAJ B

2 920320114003 ALBERT A

3 920320114004 ALLWIN EBINEZER I

4 920320114006 ASHOKKUMAR R

5 920320114007 BOOPATHI P

6 920320114008 GOKUL P

7 920320114010 JEEVANANTHAM J

8 920320114011 JOEL EDWIN FERNANDO A

9 920320114013 KALIMUTHU M

10 920320114014 KAVIYARASU N

11 920320114015 KRISHNA PRAKASH K

12 920320114016 LOGESHKANNAN G

13 920320114017 MURALI NAGARAJ S

14 920320114018 NITHISKUMAR R

15 920320114019 PRAKASH M

16 920320114020 PRAKASH RAJ N

17 920320114021 RADHEYMOHAN D

18 920320114022 RIZWAAN AHAMED N

19 920320114023 SANKAR K

20 920320114024 SANTHOSH C

21 920320114025 SATHISHKUMAR M

22 920320114027 SYED ANAS R

23 920320114028 TAMILARASAN S

24 920320114029 YUGABHARATHI S

25 920320114030 YUVAN VIJEY S

26 920320114301 ABEL K LEJI

27 920320114303 AJAY DEEPAK J

28 920320114305 APPU.S

29 920320114306 ASWIN VARGHESE KOSHY

30 920320114307 BALA GANESH M

31 920320114312 DHANASEKARAN S

32 920320114315 HARIHARAN D

33 920320114316 HARIHARAN VC

34 920320114317 HEMANTHKUMAR S

35 920320114318 INBAKARTHIKEYAN.S

36 920320114320 KANNAN M

37 920320114321 KARTHIK RAJA.M

38 920320114322 KARUPPUTHURAI.V

39 920320114323 KAVIN.P

40 920320114324 KESAVAN T

41 920320114326 KIRUBAKARAN.P

42 920320114327 KRISHNA.M

43 920320114328 KRISHNAMOORTHY A

44 920320114329 KRISHNAN K

45 920320114330 MADHAVAN M

II-MECH

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619.

                    DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

                                      ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

                            Value Added Course on "CATIA V5"

      Student Attendance                                        Date:21.03.2022 to 06.04.2022



46 920320114331 MAHESHWARAN M

47 920320114332 MANIKANDAN A

48 920320114333 MANIMARAN.N

49 920320114334 MANOJ.C

50 920320114335 MARIMUTHU.U

51 920320114336 MADHANKUMAR .P

52 920320114337 MUGESH.A

53 920320114338 NANDHAKUMAR.C

54 920320114339 NAVEEN KUMAR RV

55 920320114340 PANDIESWARAN.S

56 920320114341 POORNACHANDRAN K

57 920320114342 PRABAKARAN.S

58 920320114343 PRADEEP B

59 920320114345 RAMACHANDRAN G

60 920320114346 RANJITH.S

61 920320114347 RENIL.T.J

62 920320114348 SABARINATHAN R

63 920320114349 SADHU.B

64 920320114350 SATHISHKUMAR M

65 920320114351 SATHEESKUMAR R

66 920320114353 SATHIYANARAYANAN S

67 920320114354 SELVARAJ .R

68 920320114356 THANKAPANDI

69 920320114357 THIRUGNANAM.S

70 920320114358 VELPANDI.G

71 920320114501 NITHISH KUMAR.P

72 920319114001 AJITH J

73 920319114003 DILEEP KUMAR.V

74 920319114004 GUNASEELAN R

75 920319114005 JESUS VIVIN ROSHAN.A

76 920319114006 KOWSALYA.K

77 920319114007 MANOJKUMAR K

78 920319114008 MANOJKUMAR N

79 920319114009 MOHAMED RAFIUDEEN U

80 920319114010 MUGANTHAN.B

81 920319114011 NANDHAKUMAR.G

82 920319114012 PRABHAKARAN.K

83 920319114013 PRAKASH .T

84 920319114014 RAM KUMAR R

85 920319114015 ROSHAN SINGH

86 920319114016 SATHEESH KUMAR K

87 920319114017 SOWNDHARYA .M

88 920319114018 SRIRAMJI.M

89 920319114019 STEPHIN P SEBASTIAN

90 920319114020 SUNDHAR ABISHEK.A

91 920319114021 SYED IBRAHIM.S

92 920319114301 S.ARUN

93 920319114306 K.KESAVAN

94 920319114308 S.MANIKANDA PRABHU

95 920319114309 J.MELVIN ELBERT

96 920319114310 M.SABARI

97 920319114311 NOVA VINOTH

98 920318114001 AJITHKUMAR B

99 920318114002 AKSHAY REJU

100 920318114003 ARAVINDH P

101 920318114004 BALASUBRAMANI A

II-MECH

III-MECH

IV-MECH



102 920318114005 DENSINGH THOMAS J

103 920318114006 GEORGE P C

104 920318114008 KALIMUTHU S

105 920318114009 KARVIN S

106 920318114010 MATHAN KUMAR B

107 920318114012 MUNIYAPPAN M

108 920318114013 NAVEEN S

109 920318114014 NAVEEN KUMAR R

110 920318114015 NITHYANANTHAM P

111 920318114016 NOYAL CHARLES I

112 920318114017 PARTHIPAN A

113 920318114018 PRASANTH S

114 920318114019 PRAVEEN M

115 920318114020 PRAVEENKANTH S

116 920318114021 RAJESH M

117 920318114022 ROJI ABEY CHACKO

118 920318114023 SAKTHI BALAJI K

119 920318114024 SHER BAHADUR

120 920318114025 SUKDEV TUDU

121 920318114026 SURESH T

122 920318114027 VASANTH M

123 920318114028 VIJAYAKUMAR S

124 920318114029 VISHNU M

125 920318114301 AMOS CHIRU S D

Course Co-ordinator                                  HOD/MECH

IV-MECH
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20 
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35 

37 
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39 

40 

41 

42 

43 
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Year 

II-MECH 

Register Number 

920320114002 

9203201 14003 

920320114004 

920320114006 

920320114007 
920320114008 

920320114010 

920320114011 

9203201 14013 
920320114014 

920320114015 

920320114016 

920320114017 
9203201L4018 

920320114019 

920320114020 

920320114021 

920320114022 

920320114023 

920320114024 

920320114025 
920320114027 

920320114028 

92032011402 
920320114030 

920320114301 

9203201l14303 

920320114305 
920320114306 

920320114307 

920320114312 

920320114315 

920320114316 
920320114317 

920320114318 

920320114320 

920320114321 
920320114322 

920320114323 

920320114324 

920320114326 

920320114327 

920320114328 

920320114329 

920320114330 

Name of the student 

|AJTTHRAJB 

|ALBERT 
|ALLWIN EBINEZER I 

|ASHOKKUMAR R 
BOOPATHI P 
GOKULE 
JEEVANANTHAM U 

JOEL EDWIN FERNANDO A 
KALIMUTHU M 

KAVTYARASU N 
KRISHNA PRAKASHK 

LOGESHKANNAN G 
MURALI NAGARAJ S 
NITHISKUMAR R 
PRAKASH M 

PRAKASH RAJN 
RADHEYMOHAN D 
RIZWAAN AHAMED N 

SANKARK 
SANTHOSH C 
SATHISHKUMARM 

SYED ANAS R 

|TAMILARASAN S 

YUGABHARATHI S 

YUVAN VJEY S 

ABEL K ILEJI 

JAJAY DEEPAK J 
APPU.S 
|ASWIN VARGHESE KOSHY 

BALA GANESH M 
|DHANASEKARANS 

HARIHARAN D 

JHARIHARAN VC 
HEMANTHKUMARS 
INBAKARTHIKEYAN.S 
KANNAN M 
KARTHIK RAJA M 

KARUPPUTHURALV 
|KAVIN.P 
KESAVAN T 
KIRUBAKARAN.P 
KRISHNAM 

KRISHNAMOORTHY A 
KRISHNANK 

MADHAVAN M 

21/3/2022 22/3/2022 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

ODDANCHATRAM -624 619. 

23/3/2022 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

24/3/2022 

Value Added Course on "CATLA VS" 

Student Attendance 
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Date:21.03.2022 to 06.04.2022 
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920320114331 

920320114332 

920320114333 
920320114334 

920320114335 

920320114336 

920320114337 

920320114338 

920320114339 

9203201l 14340 

920320114341 
9203201l 14342 

920320114343 

920320114345 

920320114346 

920320114347 
920320l14348 

920320114349 

920320114350 

920320114351 

9203201 14353 

920320114354 

9203201 14356 

9203201l 14357 

9203201 14358 

920320114501 

920319114001 

9203191 14003 

9203191 14004 

920319l14005 

9203191l 14006 

920319114007 

920319114008 

920319114009 

920319114010 

92031911401| 
920319114012 

920319114013 

920319114014 

920319114015 

920319114016 

920319114017 

920319114018 

9203191 14019 

920319114020 

920319114021 

9203191l14301 

9203 19114306 

920319114308 

920319114309 

MAHESHWARANM 

MANIKANDAN A 

MANIMARAN.N 

MANOJ.C 
MARIMUTHU.U 

MADHANKUMAR.P 

MUGESH.A 
NANDHAKUMAR.c 
NAVEEN KUMAR RV 

PANDIESWARAN.S 
POORNACHANDRAN K 

PRABAKARAN.S 

PRADEEP B 

RAMACHANDRANG 

RANJITHS 

RENIL.T.J 
SABARINATHANI 

SADHU.B 
SATHISHKUMAR M 

SATHEESKUMARR 
SATHIYANARAYANAN S 
SELVARAJ .R 

THANKAPANDI 
THIRUGNANAM.S 

VELPANDI.G 

NTTHISH KUMARP 

IAJITH J 
DILEEP KUMAR.V 

|GUNASEELAN R 

JESUS VTVIN ROSHAN.A 
KOWSALYAK 

MANOJKUMAR K 
MANOJKUMAR N 
MOHAMED RAFIUDEEN U 

MUGANTHAN.B 

INANDHAKUMAR.G 
PRABHAKARAN.K 

PRAKASH.T 
RAM KUMAR R 
ROSHAN SINGH 

SATHEESH KUMAR K 

SOWNDHARYA .M 

|SRIRAMJILM 
STEPHINP SEBASTIAN 

SUNDHAR ABISHEK.A 

SYED IBRAHIM.,9 

S.ARUN 
KKESAVAN 
S.MANIKANDA PRABHU 

J.MELVIN ELBERT 

A 

A 

A 



v-MECH 

19114310 

920318114005 

0318114017 

IBA 

IAY REJ 

SINGH THOMAS I 

CeurseCoordinator 

NAVBE 

PARTH 

PRASANIH 
THPAN 

ENKANTH s PRAVEENKA 
oom AREy CHACKO 

920318114028 vUAYAKUMAR S 

U3110CTRUU SD P.L 



              CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
      DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

S.No Year Register Number Name of the student
1 920320104001 Abinesh K
2 920320104002 Akash Ebinezar S
3 920320104003 Arulpriya K
4 920320104004 Arun M
5 920320104005 Arunkumar M
6 920320104006 Asik B 
7 920320104007 Deepika A
8 920320104008 Dharma Prakash T
9 920320104009 Eunice Cathrine S

10 920320104010 Gethcial R
11 920320104011 Godlin Reena Joy I
12 920320104012 Harish Adithya V
13 920320104013 Helena Christy K
14 920320104014 Hemalatha 
15 920320104015 Janani K
16 920320104016 Jerry Sam Roy
17 920320104017 Jeyakumar A
18 920320104018 Joshva Chandrulal J
19 920320104019 Jubal Prince S
20 920320104021 Logesh Kumar M
21 920320104022 Marshel Roseman J A
22 920320104023 Megala R
23 920320104024 Moutheeswaran S
24 920320104025 Muhilan R
25 920320104026 Mugunth N
26 920320104027 Naga Arjun R
27 920320104028 Nithyasri 
28 920320104029 Priydharshini M
29 920320104031 Ranjitha C
30 920320104032 Reshma Josy C
31 920320104033 Sadham Hussain K
32 920320104034 Sakitha C
33 920320104035 Santhoshkumar P
34 920320104036 Saravanakumar
35 920320104037 Sathishkumar T A
36 920320104038 Shanmugapriya S M
37 920320104039 Sheela S
38 920320104040 Sherin J
39 920320104041 Shruthi A R
40 920320104042 Sivaramakrishnan S
41 920320104043 Somas Kandhan C
42 920320104044 Soundarya C

Value added course on Linux system administration
YEAR: 2021-2022                                          Dte:21.03.2022  to  06.04.2022      

II-CSE



43 920320104045 Sowmiya D
44 920320104046 Srinithi N
45 920320104047 Suganya 
46 920320104048 Surya S
47 920320104049 Vennila B
48 920320104050 Vijayasri S
49 920320104301 Bhuvaneshwari T
50 920320104302 Dinesh Prabakar S
51 920320104303 Ebin Shaji
52 920320104304 Jamuna K
53 920320104305 Janaki Devi K
54 920320104306 Kalai Selvi V
55 920320104307 Kiran V
56 920320104308 Mahalakshmi B
57 920320104309 Maheswari J
58 920320104310 Myvizhiraja
59 920320104311 Navin Kumar A
60 920320104312 Nitheesh Nath K
61 920320104313 Ruby C
62 920320104314 Sornambiga H
63 920320104315 Sudharkrishna A
64 920320104316 Thenmozhi S
65 920320104317 Venkatesh G
66 920320104318 Vinothini G
67 920319104001 Ahamed Shalih S
68 920319104002 Arathi Pradeep
69 920319104003 Arjun C
70 920319104004 Badrinath M H
71 920319104005 Darwin Pandiya Raj V
72 920319104006 Deepak D
73 920319104007 Devi Sri T
74 920319104008 Hari Lingeshwaran K
75 920319104009 Harish V
76 920319104010 Jegatheesh G
77 920319104011 Jeswin Selvaa S
78 920319104013 Kavya E
79 920319104015 Kumuthanayagi S
80 920319104017 Manju M
81 920319104018 Mathan Kumar S
82 920319104019 Mohamed Yusuf S
83 920319104020 Nickson Jeeva J
84 920319104021 Nikhil Kumar C S
85 920319104022 Rajadurai S
86 920319104023 Rakshana Devi S
87 920319104024 Sangeetha B
88 920319104025 Santhosh Dalwin A
89 920319104026 Saran D
90 920319104027 Saranya M

III-CSE



91 920319104028 Sajitha Begam A
92 920319104029 Soundarya S
93 920319104030 Sumitha Ajay S
94 920319104031 Tamil Selvan M
95 920319104032 Vasanth E
96 920319104033 Vigneshwaran Y
97 920319104034 Vindhiya G
98 920319104035 Yasmi Fastina M
99 920319104301 Raja Jacob
100 920319104302 Rajkumar C
101 920319104501 Aruna S
102 920318104001 Abirami S
103 920318104002 Arya Mol R
104 920318104003 Ashok Kumar M
105 920318104005 Deepa S
106 920318104006 Deepika M
107 920318104007 Divya K
108 920318104008 Gowri T
109 920318104009 Gowsalya K
110 920318104010 Jaya Suryaa V G
111 920318104011 Joancy Clara A
112 920318104012 John Thomas
113 920318104014 Keerthana Priya S
114 920318104015 Keerthika G
115 920318104016 Latha G
116 920318104018 Pavithra W
117 920318104019 Ramesh Kumar P
118 920318104020 Richard Lourdu Harrish L
119 920318104022 Velmani A
120 920318104023 Vignesh B
121 920318104701 Bharathiraja S
122 920318104502 Sutharsan J
123 920318104503 Preetha M
124 920318104701 Bharathiraja S
125 920318104702 Divya P

COORDINATOR                                                                                             HoD

IV-CSE
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

Value Added Course on "Reconstructed onboard Electric Vehicle" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-EEE 

920320105002 ABARNA N 

2 920320105004 ARO MILTON A 

3 920320105005 BALA MURUGAN A 

4 920320105006 CLINTON PRABHU L 

5 920320105007 DIVYA J 

6 920320105008 EUJIN JOSUVA P 

7 920320105009 JAI SURYA T 

8 920320105010 JERRISH ROBERT T 

9 920320105012 JOSHUA JACOB 

10 920320105014 KAMESH KUMAR R 

11 920320105015 KINGSLIN L 

12 920320105016 MOHAN K 

13 920320105017 PRAKASH S 

14 920320105018 SARAN R 

15 920320105019 SATHISKUMAR G 

16 920320105020 SUJITH P 

17 920320105021 SUNTHARA PANDIYAN S 

18 920320105022 VIGNESH M 

19 920320105023 VINOTHINI S 

20 920320105024 YOGESH PANDIYAN A 

21 920320105301 AJAY MOHAN. K 

22 920320105302 ARAVIND.T 

23 920320105303 ARAVINTH.K 

24 920320105304 BALAKRISHNAN.K 

25 920320105305 BIBIN.M 

26 920320105306 DANIEL MARK. Y 

27 920320105307 HARAN.L.V 

28 920320105308 HARSON ROY. M 

29 920320105310 JAYA PRAKASH. J 

30 920320105311 KABILASH.S 

31 920320105312 KARTHIKEYAN.S 

32 920320105313 MAHESH KUMAR. J 

33 920320105314 MANIKANDAN.A 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in
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34 920320105315 MANIKANDAN.P 

35 920320105316 MARIMUTHU.K 

36 920320105317 MARIMUTHU.S 

37 920320105319 MUGESH. M 

38 920320105320 NAGAMUTHU.M 

39 920320105321 PRADEEP.C 

40 920320105322 RAGHU RAJU.M 

41 920320105324  RAJENTHIRA PRASATH 

42 920320105325 RAJI.R 

43 920320105326 RAMAKRISHNAN.K  

44 920320105327 REMO.S 

45 920320105328 REVINKUMAR.S 

46 920320105329 SABARI MANI.K 

47 920320105331 SARATHKUMAR.S 

48 920320105332 SELVAKUMAR.S 

49 920320105334 THIRUMALAISAMY.K 

50 

III-EEE 

920319105001 ASRAF ALI K 

51 920319105002 BALAN .S 

52 920319105003 DHARSHINI.A 

53 920319105004 GOWSHIK V 

54 920319105005 HEMANTH K 

55 920319105007 JOSE MAHIMA A 

56 920319105009 PANDI SELVI A 

57 920319105010 RAJAPANDI P 

58 920319105011 RAMESH.P 

59 920319105012 SREE HARISH.K 

60 920319105013 SUGIRTHA S 

61 920319105014 TAMILSELVAN 

62 920319105302 ARUN VIJAYA KUMAR 

63 920319105303 ASAITHAMBI J 

64 920319105304 EMMANUVAL RAJAN R 

65 920319105305 GANESAN V 

66 920319105307 JOHN PETER J 

67 920319105309 KUMARAGURU S 

68 

IV-EEE 

920318105002 GELSEY VELANTINA G V 

69 920318105003 PRAVEENKUMAR N 

70 920318105005 RAJA K 

71 920318105006 SANJAY M 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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72 920318105007 SHERLIN BELINDA M 

73 920318105301 MUTHU SELVAM S 

74 920318105302 PRADEEP RAJ M 

75 920318105304 SANTHOSH R 
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

Value Added Course on "Reconstructed onboard Electric Vehicle" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-EEE 

920320105002 ABARNA N 

2 920320105004 ARO MILTON A 

3 920320105005 BALA MURUGAN A 

4 920320105006 CLINTON PRABHU L 

5 920320105007 DIVYA J 

6 920320105008 EUJIN JOSUVA P 

7 920320105009 JAI SURYA T 

8 920320105010 JERRISH ROBERT T 

9 920320105012 JOSHUA JACOB 

10 920320105014 KAMESH KUMAR R 

11 920320105015 KINGSLIN L 

12 920320105016 MOHAN K 

13 920320105017 PRAKASH S 

14 920320105018 SARAN R 

15 920320105019 SATHISKUMAR G 

16 920320105020 SUJITH P 

17 920320105021 SUNTHARA PANDIYAN S 

18 920320105022 VIGNESH M 

19 920320105023 VINOTHINI S 

20 920320105024 YOGESH PANDIYAN A 

21 920320105301 AJAY MOHAN. K 

22 920320105302 ARAVIND.T 

23 920320105303 ARAVINTH.K 

24 920320105304 BALAKRISHNAN.K 

25 920320105305 BIBIN.M 

26 920320105306 DANIEL MARK. Y 

27 920320105307 HARAN.L.V 

28 920320105308 HARSON ROY. M 

29 920320105310 JAYA PRAKASH. J 

30 920320105311 KABILASH.S 

31 920320105312 KARTHIKEYAN.S 

32 920320105313 MAHESH KUMAR. J 

33 920320105314 MANIKANDAN.A 
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34 920320105315 MANIKANDAN.P 

35 920320105316 MARIMUTHU.K 

36 920320105317 MARIMUTHU.S 

37 920320105319 MUGESH. M 

38 920320105320 NAGAMUTHU.M 

39 920320105321 PRADEEP.C 

40 920320105322 RAGHU RAJU.M 

41 920320105324  RAJENTHIRA PRASATH 

42 920320105325 RAJI.R 

43 920320105326 RAMAKRISHNAN.K  

44 920320105327 REMO.S 

45 920320105328 REVINKUMAR.S 

46 920320105329 SABARI MANI.K 

47 920320105331 SARATHKUMAR.S 

48 920320105332 SELVAKUMAR.S 

49 920320105334 THIRUMALAISAMY.K 

50 

III-EEE 

920319105001 ASRAF ALI K 

51 920319105002 BALAN .S 

52 920319105003 DHARSHINI.A 

53 920319105004 GOWSHIK V 

54 920319105005 HEMANTH K 

55 920319105007 JOSE MAHIMA A 

56 920319105009 PANDI SELVI A 

57 920319105010 RAJAPANDI P 

58 920319105011 RAMESH.P 

59 920319105012 SREE HARISH.K 

60 920319105013 SUGIRTHA S 

61 920319105014 TAMILSELVAN 

62 920319105302 ARUN VIJAYA KUMAR 

63 920319105303 ASAITHAMBI J 

64 920319105304 EMMANUVAL RAJAN R 

65 920319105305 GANESAN V 

66 920319105307 JOHN PETER J 

67 920319105309 KUMARAGURU S 

68 

IV-EEE 

920318105002 GELSEY VELANTINA G V 

69 920318105003 PRAVEENKUMAR N 

70 920318105005 RAJA K 

71 920318105006 SANJAY M 
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72 920318105007 SHERLIN BELINDA M 

73 920318105301 MUTHU SELVAM S 

74 920318105302 PRADEEP RAJ M 

75 920318105304 SANTHOSH R 
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S.No Year Register Number Name of the student

1 920319114001 AJITH J

2 920319114003 DILEEP KUMAR.V

3 920319114004 GUNASEELAN R

4 920319114005 JESUS VIVIN ROSHAN.A

5 920319114006 KOWSALYA.K

6 920319114007 MANOJKUMAR K

7 920319114008 MANOJKUMAR N

8 920319114009 MOHAMED RAFIUDEEN U

9 920319114010 MUGANTHAN.B

10 920319114011 NANDHAKUMAR.G

11 920319114012 PRABHAKARAN.K

12 920319114013 PRAKASH .T

13 920319114014 RAM KUMAR R

14 920319114015 ROSHAN SINGH

15 920319114016 SATHEESH KUMAR K

16 920319114017 SOWNDHARYA .M

17 920319114018 SRIRAMJI.M

18 920319114019 STEPHIN P SEBASTIAN

19 920319114020 SUNDHAR ABISHEK.A

20 920319114021 SYED IBRAHIM.S

21 920319114301 S.ARUN

22 920319114306 K.KESAVAN

23 920319114308 S.MANIKANDA PRABHU

24 920319114309 J.MELVIN ELBERT

25 920319114310 M.SABARI

26 920319114311 NOVA VINOTH

27 920318114001 AJITHKUMAR B

28 920318114002 AKSHAY REJU

29 920318114003 ARAVINDH P

30 920318114004 BALASUBRAMANI A

31 920318114005 DENSINGH THOMAS J

32 920318114006 GEORGE P C

33 920318114008 KALIMUTHU S

34 920318114009 KARVIN S

35 920318114010 MATHAN KUMAR B

36 920318114012 MUNIYAPPAN M

37 920318114013 NAVEEN S

38 920318114014 NAVEEN KUMAR R

39 920318114015 NITHYANANTHAM P

40 920318114016 NOYAL CHARLES I

41 920318114017 PARTHIPAN A

42 920318114018 PRASANTH S

43 920318114019 PRAVEEN M

44 920318114020 PRAVEENKANTH S

45 920318114021 RAJESH M

46 920318114022 ROJI ABEY CHACKO

47 920318114023 SAKTHI BALAJI K

48 920318114024 SHER BAHADUR

49 920318114025 SUKDEV TUDU

50 920318114026 SURESH T

51 920318114027 VASANTH M

52 920318114028 VIJAYAKUMAR S

53 920318114029 VISHNU M

II-MECH

III-MECH

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619.

                    DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

                                      ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

                         Value Added Course on "3D printing "
            Student Attendance                          Date:12.08.2020 to 31.08.2020



54 920318114301 AMOS CHIRU S D

55 920318114302 ESWARAN B

56 920318114304 JEBARAJ S

57 920318114305 JONNY ALEX A D

58 920318114306 MEGALATHAN S

59 920318114307 VISHNUCHANDARAN S

60 920318114502 MUTHU KUMAR K

61 920318114503 KALIMUTHU C

62 920318114504 ANANDA VISHNU G

63 920318114701 KAVIYARASAN M

64 920318114702 BHARATH S

65 920318114703 PANDIYARAJAN K

66 920318114704 KRISHNAN M

67 920317114001 AARONW

68 920317114002 ABDULRAHMANS

69 920317114004 AGHILVARGHESE

70 920317114006 ARJUNM

71 920317114007 ARULKUMARK

72 920317114008 ARUNKUMARP

73 920317114009 ARUNKUMARM

74 920317114010 ARUNKUMART

75 920317114011 ASHWINABRAHAM

76 920317114012 ATHULSHAJI

77 920317114013 BOOPATHIRAJAK

78 920317114014 DAVIDPRATHICKJ

79 920317114015 DEEPAKRAJAK

80 920317114017 DHANASEKARANS

81 920317114018 DILEEP MATHEWS

82 920317114019 EDWINC

83 920317114020 GANESHS

84 920317114021 GOBINATHP

85 920317114023 GUNASEKARANN

86 920317114024 HARIHARANL

87 920317114025 JAGADEESHKS

88 920317114026 JAMESTOPPO

89 920317114027 JESTINJOSEPH

90 920317114029 JOJOJOHNSON

91 920317114030 JOSEPH JKAREKADU

92 920317114031 JOTHISWARANC

93 920317114032 KALIDASSM

94 920317114034 KALIMUTHUT

95 920317114035 KARTHICKS

96 920317114037 KEFRIN ROYALJ

97 920317114038 LATHISKIYAN R

98 920317114039 LOGANATHANK

99 920317114040 MANIMARANR

100 920317114041 MARIMUTHUS

101 920317114042 MARUTHAMUTHUM

102 920317114043 MOHAITHEENRAJAM

103 920317114044 MOHAMEDANSARIS H

104 920317114045 MOHAMEDARIEFM

105 920317114046 MUKHERJICHRISEMMANUEL

106 920317114048 MUTHUKUMAR P

107 920317114049 NAGAHARISHKUMAR M

108 920317114050 NAGARAJM

109 920317114052 NARESHA

110 920317114053 NAVANITHIK

111 920317114055 NITHINB

112 920317114056 NITHISHKUMAR A

113 920317114057 NIVASP

III-MECH

IV-MECH



114 920317114058 NIVIN J

115 920317114061 PANDISEKARP

116 920317114065 ROBIN ROY CC

117 920317114066 SAHAYAAKASHA

118 920317114068 SELVARAJK

119 920317114069 SINGARAVELANS

120 920317114070 SIVASAKTHI M

121 920317114073 SUJANAKANDHAMI

122 920317114076 TAMILBHARATHI A

123 920317114077 TAMILVANANS

124 920317114078 THIRUVENKATESANP

125 920317114080 VIGNESHM

126 920317114081 VIJAYS

127 920317114084 VISHNUJ

128 920317114085 YOGESHWARANA

129 920317114301 JAMTUMNGAMJOSHUACHIRUS D

130 920317114302 JAYAKUMARG

131 920317114305 PARTHIPANS

132 920317114306 SHELTONRAJAJ

133 920317114307 SIVASUBBRAMANIC

134 920317114501 KARTHICKM

135 920317114508 MUTHAMIL SELVANV

136 920317114511 TAMILVANANM

137 920317114512 GUNASEKARANN

138 920317114513 MASILAMANIM

139 920317114514 MOHANRAJR

140 920317114515 MADANKUMARP

141 920317114516 BALAMANIKANDANV S

142 920317114517 RAMKUMARJ

143 920317114518 IMMANUELRAVIS

144 920317114519 AMUDHANP

145 920317114520 PARTHIBANS

146 920317114521 RAMAKRISHNANC

147 920317114701 SHENBAGARAJAA

148 920317114702 MUNEESWARANM

149 920317114704 PRAKASHP

150 920317114705 KALAISELVANK

151 920317114706 VENGATESANS

152 920317114707 DHARMAMANDHIRIV

153 920317114708 THIYAGUT

154 920317114709 MANIKANDABRABUS

Course Co-ordinator                                          HOD/MECH

IV-MECH



S.Nol 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

|11 
12 

13 

14 

1 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

24 

26 

27 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Year 

II-MECH 

Register Number 

9203191 14001 
9203191 14003 

920319114004 

920319114005 

920319114006 

9203191 14007 

920319114008 

920319114009 
9203 19114010 
9203191 14011 

920319114012 

9203191 14013 

9203191 14014 

920319114015 

920319114016 

920319114017 

920319114018 
920319114019 

9203 19114020 
920319114021 

9203 19114301 

9203 19114306 

9203 19114308 

9203 19114309 
9203191 143 10 

9203191143 11 
9203 18114001 

9203 18114002 

920318114003 

920318114004 

920318114005 

920318114006 

920318114008 

920318114009 

920318114010 

920318114012 

9203 18114013 

9203 18114014 
9203 18114015 

|AJITH J 
DILEEP KUMARV 

GUNASEELAN R 

JESUS VIVIN ROSHAN.A 

Name of the student 

KOWSALYA.K 

MANOJKUMAR K 

MANOJKUMAR N 

MOHAMED RAFIUDEEN U 
MUGANTHAN.B 

NANDHAKUMARG 

PRABHAKARAN.K 

PRAKASH.T 
RAM KUMAR R 

ROSHAN SINGH 

SATHEESH KUMARK 

soWNDHARYA .M 

SRIRAMJLM 
STEPHIN P SEBASTIAN 

sUNDHHAR ABISHEK.A 

SYED IBRAHIM.s 

S.ARUN 

KKESAVAN 

S.MANIKANDA PRABHU 

J.MELVIN ELBERT 

M.SABARI 

NOVA VINOTH 

AJITHKUMAR B 

AKSHAY REJU 

ARAVINDH P 

BALASUBRAMANI A 

DENSINGH THOMAS J 

GEORGEPC 

KALIMUTHU S 

KARVINS 
MATHAN KUMAR B 
MUNIYAPPAN M 

NAVEEN S 
NAVEEN KUMAR R 
NITHYANANTHAM P 

9203 18114016 NOYAL CHARLES I 

12/8/2020 

/ 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

/ 

/ 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ODDANCHATRAM -624 619. 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Value Added Course on "3D printing " 
Student Atendance 

13/8/2020 14/8/I2020 

7 

/ 

17/8/2020 

/ 

/ 

Date:12.08.2 02 0 to 31.08.2020 

18/8/2020 19/8/2020 20/8/2020 21/8/2020 24/8/2020 25/8/2020 26/8/2020 27/8/2020 

/ 

/ 

/ 

7 

/ 

P 

28/8/202o 29/8/2020 31/82020 

/ 

/ 



aeses|aselslalsle|alElals==||a|a|sa=l 

M-MECH 

90ISI14017 PARTHIPAN 

92031SI14019 

9203 18114026 SURESH 
203181 

920318114503 
0318114504 ANANDA VISHNUG 

920318114701 KAVIYARASANM 

KALIMUTHU c 

920318114704 KRISHNAN M 
9203 17114001 AARONW 

0317114004 AGHITVAR 
920317114006 ARJUNM 
920317114007 ARULKUMARK 
9203 17114008 ARUNKOMA 

92031/19013 

MANS 

0o02171 14010 LARUNKUMART 
920317114011 ASHWINABRAHAM 
9203171 14012 ATHULSHAJ 

920317114019 

DOOrAL 

920317114015 DEEPAKRAJAK 
9203 17114017 DHANASEKARANS 

RATHICKI 

9203 |GOBINATHP 
920317114023 GUNASEKARANN 

92031 

920317114018 DILEEP MATHEws 



92031140*0 

920317114057 NVASP 

920317114065 ROBIN ROY cC 
920317114066 SAHAYAAKASHA 

920317114( 

EKAD 

SEMMANUEL 

TN 

920317114058 NIVINJ 



920317114073 sUJANAKANDHAMI 
920317114076 TAMILBHARATHI A 

920317114080 VIGNESHM 
920317114081 VUAYS 

920317114301 JAMTUMNGAMIOSHUACHIRUS D 
920317114302 JAYAKUMARG 

92031/11450 AKIHPANS 

920317114307 

SHWARANA 

JAJ 

ESANP 

9203171 14501 KARTHICKM 
tsrwASUBBRAMANC 

920317114S08 MUTHAMIL SELVANV 

BAMKIIMARI 

Course Co-odínaBr 

DANV 

NANG 

20317114707 DHARMAMANDHIRV 

920317114709 MANIKANDABRA 3RABU: 



              CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
      DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Value added course on-BASICS OF COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

S.No Year Register Number Name of the student
1 920319104001 Ahamed Shalih S
2 920319104002 Arathi Pradeep
3 920319104003 Arjun C
4 920319104004 Badrinath M H
5 920319104005 Darwin Pandiya Raj V
6 920319104006 Deepak D
7 920319104007 Devi Sri T
8 920319104008 Hari Lingeshwaran K
9 920319104009 Harish V
10 920319104010 Jegatheesh G
11 920319104011 Jeswin Selvaa S
12 920319104013 Kavya E
13 920319104015 Kumuthanayagi S
14 920319104017 Manju M
15 920319104018 Mathan Kumar S
16 920319104019 Mohamed Yusuf S
17 920319104020 Nickson Jeeva J
18 920319104021 Nikhil Kumar C S
19 920319104022 Rajadurai S
20 920319104023 Rakshana Devi S
21 920319104024 Sangeetha B
22 920319104025 Santhosh Dalwin A
23 920319104026 Saran D
24 920319104027 Saranya M
25 920319104028 Sajitha Begam A
26 920319104029 Soundarya S
27 920319104030 Sumitha Ajay S
28 920319104031 Tamil Selvan M
29 920319104032 Vasanth E
30 920319104033 Vigneshwaran Y
31 920319104034 Vindhiya G
32 920319104035 Yasmi Fastina M
33 920319104301 Raja Jacob
34 920319104302 Rajkumar C
35 920319104501 Aruna S
36 920318104001 Abirami S
37 920318104002 Arya Mol R
38 920318104003 Ashok Kumar M
39 920318104005 Deepa S

YEAR: 2020-2021       

II-CSE



40 920318104006 Deepika M
41 920318104007 Divya K
42 920318104008 Gowri T
43 920318104009 Gowsalya K
44 920318104010 Jaya Suryaa V G
45 920318104011 Joancy Clara A
46 920318104012 John Thomas
47 920318104014 Keerthana Priya S
48 920318104015 Keerthika G
49 920318104016 Latha G
50 920318104018 Pavithra W
51 920318104019 Ramesh Kumar P
52 920318104020 Richard Lourdu Harrish L
53 920318104022 Velmani A
54 920318104023 Vignesh B
55 920318104502 Sutharsan J
56 920318104503 Preetha M
57 920318104701 Bharathiraja S
58 920318104702 Divya P
59 920317104001 Athul Joy
60 920317104002 Ajitha V
61 920317104003 Amrutha L
62 920317104004 Aravinth C
63 920317104005 Arjun P
64 920317104006 Aruna R
65 920317104008 Dhayanantha P
66 920317104009 Divya A
67 920317104010 Eduri Prince Michael Osborn E 
68 920317104011 Esther Gifty Saral M
69 920317104012 Franklin Lasar P
70 920317104013 Geeve
71 920317104014 Inti Rajesh 
72 920317104015 Karthika K
73 920317104016 Lavanya T
74 920317104017 Lilly Jeba S
75 920317104020 Mohan Kumar P
76 920317104021 Mohan Raj S
77 920317104022 Nagapuri Hanoch
78 920317104023 Naga Sankaran G
79 920317104024 Nandhini R V
80 920317104025 Pavithra S
81 920317104026 Preetha M
82 920317104027 Raja Kaleeswari S
83 920317104029 Sanjith Gokul G
84 920317104030 Saran V

III-CSE



85 920317104031 Sridhar S
86 920317104032 Sutharsan J
87 920317104034 Thomas Jerold M
88 920317104035 Vijayalakshmi S
89 920317104036 Vimal J
90 920317104301 Kulanthairaj 
91 920317104501 Ramadevi
92 920317104502 Haripriya K
93 920317104503 Sowmya Y
94 920317104504 Premkumar T
95 920317104701 Periasamy M
96 920317104702 Yuvan Sankar Raja M
97 920317104703 Divya R
98 920317104705 Nivetha V
99 920317104706 Ranjani R

COORDINATOR                                                                                             HoD

IV-CSE
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

 Value Added Course on "IOT with Raspberry PI" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-ECE 

920319106001 ABINAYASREE K S 

2 920319106002 AISWARYA V 

3 920319106003 AKSHAY R 

4 920319106005 ATHITHYAN A 

5 920319106006 AYYAPPAN M 

6 920319106007 CHANDRU P 

7 920319106008 DEEPIKA SRI M 

8 920319106009 ISSAC SAMUEL D 

9 920319106010 KARUNYA R 

10 920319106011 KAVIPRIYA D 

11 920319106012 KAVIYAPRIYA R 

12 920319106013 MADHUMITHA V 

13 920319106014 MIRUDHULA N 

14 920319106015 NATHIYA T 

15 920319106016 NITHARSHANA M 

16 920319106017 PRIYADHARSHINI M 

17 920319106018 RAJAGOPAL P 

18 920319106019 RAMYA R 

19 920319106020 SANGEETHA M 

20 920319106021 SETHU KANNAN M 

21 920319106022 SHAKKINA A 

22 920319106023 SHARMILA P 

23 920319106024 SUBA E 

24 920319106025 VARSHA S 

25 920319106026 YUGENDRAN T 

26 920319106301 GOWTHAM B 

27 920319106302 RAMESH B 

28 920319106303 ISWARYA S 

29 

III-ECE 

920318106002 ANUGRAH ASHISH KUMAR 

30 920318106003 ARUL JOTHI E 

31 920318106004 BALU MANI D 

32 920318106006 DEEPIKA K 

33 920318106007 DEEPTHI G 

34 920318106008 ESWARI T 

35 920318106009 GEETHA B 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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36 920318106011 HEMAVATHI G 

37 920318106012 JOE FRANKLIN D 

38 

IV-ECE 

920317106001 AFRIN BEGUM A 

39 920317106002 AKASH KUMAR M 

40 920317106003 ANANTHI S 

41 920317106005 BALASRUTHI S 

42 920317106006 BANU PRIYA S 

43 920317106007 BHAVADHARANI S 

44 920317106010 GAYATHRI G 

45 920317106011 GAYATHRI K 

46 920317106012 GEERTHEESWARI S 

47 920317106014 HARIPRIYA M 

48 920317106015 HEMA C 

49 920317106017 KARTHIGA T 

50 920317106018 KASTHURI C 

51 920317106019 KAVIYA S 

52 920317106020 KOWSALYA M 

53 920317106021 KOWSIKA G 

54 920317106023 MAHENDRAN C 

55 920317106025 MALA N 

56 920317106026 MANOJ S 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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S.No Year 

2 

4 

7 

10 

1 

12 

13 

13 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

2 

26 

28 

II-ECE 

Register Number 

9203191 06001 

920319106002 

920319106003 

920319106005 

920319106006 

920319106007 

920319106008 

920319106009 

920319106010 

920319106011 

920319106012 

920319106013 

920319106014 

920319106015 

920319106016 

920319106017 

920319106018 

920319106019 

920319106020 

920319106021 

920319106022 

920319106023 

920319106024 

920319106025 

920319106026 

920319106301 

920319106302 

920319106303 

Name of the student 

ABINAYASREE KS 

AISWARYA V 

AKSHAYR 

|ATHITHYAN A 

|AYYAPPAN M 

CHANDRU E 

DEEPIKA SRI M 

ISSAC SAMUEL D 

KARUNYA R 

KAVIPRIYA D 

KAVIYAPRIYAR 

MADHUMITHA V 

MIRUDHULA N 

NATHIYA T 

NITHARSHANA M 

PRIYADHARSHINI M 

RAJAGOPAL P 

RAMYAR 

SANGEETHA M 

SETHU KANNAN M 

SHAKKINA A 

SHARMILA P 

SUBA E 

VARSHAS 

YUGENDRAN T 

GOWTHAM B 

RAMESH B 

ISWARYA S 

12/8/2020 

/ 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
ODDANCHATRAM - 624 619. 

DEPARTMENT OF ENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Value Added Course on "IOT With Raspberry PI" 
Student Attendance Date:12.08.2020 to 31.08.2020 

13/8/2020 14/8/2020 17/8/2020 18/8/2020 19/8/2020 20/8/2020 21/8/2020 24/8/2020 25/8/2020 26/8/2020 27/8/2020 28/8/2020 29/8/2020 30/8/2020 

/ 

/ 

A 

a / 



30 

31 

32 

33 -ECE 

34 

3 

36 

ol Year 

37 

Register Number 

920318106002 

9203181 06003 

920318106004 

920318106006 

920318106007 

920318106008 

920318106009 

920318106011 

920318106012 

Name of the student 

ANUGRAH ASHISH KUMAR 
ARUL JOTHI E 

BALU MANI D 

DEEPIKA K 

DEEPTHI G 

ESWARI T 

|GEETHA B 

HEMAVATHI G 

JOE FRANKLIN D 

12/8/2020 

/ 

13/8/2020 14/8/2020 17/8/2020 18/8/2020 

t 

19/8/2020 20/8/2020 21/8/2020 24/8/2020 25/8/2020 26/8/2020 27/8/2020 28/8/2020 29/8/2020 308/2020 

/ 

a 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

5 

52 

No 

53 

S4 

56 

Year 

IV 
ECE 

Register Number 

920317106001 

920317106002 

920317106003 

920317106005 

9203171 06006 

920317106007 

920317106010 

920317106011 

920317106012 

920317106014 

920317106015 

920317106017 

9203171 06018 

920317106019 

920317106020 

920317106021 

920317106023 

920317106025 

92031 7106026 

I. kal 
Course Co-ordinator 

Name of the student 

AFRIN BEGUM A 

AKASH KUMARM 

|ANANTHI S 

BALASRUTHI S 

BANU PRIYA S 

BHAVADHARANIS 
GAYATHRI G 

GAYATHRI K 

GEERTHEESWVARI S 

HARIPRIYA M 

HEMA C 

KARTHIGA T 

KASTHURI C 

KAVIYAS 

KOWSALYA M 

KOWSIKA G 

MAHENDRAN C 

MALA N 

MANOJS 

12/8/2020 

a 

lS8/2020| 14/8/2020| 17/8/2020 18/8/2020 19/8/2020 20/8/2020 21/8/2020 24/8/2020 25/8/2020 26/8/2020| 27/8/2020 28/8/2020 29/8/2020 30/8/2020 

a 

HoD/ECE 
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

 Value Added Course on "IOT with Raspberry PI" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-ECE 

920319106001 ABINAYASREE K S 

2 920319106002 AISWARYA V 

3 920319106003 AKSHAY R 

4 920319106005 ATHITHYAN A 

5 920319106006 AYYAPPAN M 

6 920319106007 CHANDRU P 

7 920319106008 DEEPIKA SRI M 

8 920319106009 ISSAC SAMUEL D 

9 920319106010 KARUNYA R 

10 920319106011 KAVIPRIYA D 

11 920319106012 KAVIYAPRIYA R 

12 920319106013 MADHUMITHA V 

13 920319106014 MIRUDHULA N 

14 920319106015 NATHIYA T 

15 920319106016 NITHARSHANA M 

16 920319106017 PRIYADHARSHINI M 

17 920319106018 RAJAGOPAL P 

18 920319106019 RAMYA R 

19 920319106020 SANGEETHA M 

20 920319106021 SETHU KANNAN M 

21 920319106022 SHAKKINA A 

22 920319106023 SHARMILA P 

23 920319106024 SUBA E 

24 920319106025 VARSHA S 

25 920319106026 YUGENDRAN T 

26 920319106301 GOWTHAM B 

27 920319106302 RAMESH B 

28 920319106303 ISWARYA S 

29 

III-ECE 

920318106002 ANUGRAH ASHISH KUMAR 

30 920318106003 ARUL JOTHI E 

31 920318106004 BALU MANI D 

32 920318106006 DEEPIKA K 

33 920318106007 DEEPTHI G 

34 920318106008 ESWARI T 

35 920318106009 GEETHA B 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in
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36 920318106011 HEMAVATHI G 

37 920318106012 JOE FRANKLIN D 

38 

IV-ECE 

920317106001 AFRIN BEGUM A 

39 920317106002 AKASH KUMAR M 

40 920317106003 ANANTHI S 

41 920317106005 BALASRUTHI S 

42 920317106006 BANU PRIYA S 

43 920317106007 BHAVADHARANI S 

44 920317106010 GAYATHRI G 

45 920317106011 GAYATHRI K 

46 920317106012 GEERTHEESWARI S 

47 920317106014 HARIPRIYA M 

48 920317106015 HEMA C 

49 920317106017 KARTHIGA T 

50 920317106018 KASTHURI C 

51 920317106019 KAVIYA S 

52 920317106020 KOWSALYA M 

53 920317106021 KOWSIKA G 

54 920317106023 MAHENDRAN C 

55 920317106025 MALA N 

56 920317106026 MANOJ S 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

 Value Added Course on "React JS" 

S.No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-IT 

920319205001 Abinaya A 

2 920319205002 Arunkumar S 

3 920319205003 Dinesh A 

4 920319205004 Gladson V 

5 920319205005 Karuppuchamy N 

6 920319205006 Keerthana C 

7 920319205007 Lenine Joseph S 

8 920319205008 Manoj Pandiyan A 

9 920319205010 Mohamed Ishak M 

10 920319205011 Muthuraj M 

11 920319205012 Pirathima G 

12 920319205013 Pounraj N 

13 920319205014 Roja L 

14 920319205015 Ruban Christy P 

15 920319205016 Sandhiya V 

16 920319205017 Saran R 

17 920319205018 Satheesh M 

18 920319205019 Sineka C 

19 920319205021 Vigneshwaran S 

20 

III-IT 

920318205001 Abirami K 

21 920318205002 Christina Angel R 

22 920318205003 Isac Newton J 

23 920318205004 Kishore Kumar V 

24 920318205005 Kumaran S 

25 920318205007 Noah C 

26 920318205008 Richard Andrew T 

27 920318205009 Vemu Deynold Danny 

28 

IV-IT 

920317205001 Aakash Kumar R 

29 920317205002 Abinesh B 

30 920317205003 Balamurugan M 

31 920317205004 Deboral T 

32 920317205005 Divya C 

33 920317205006 Ganesan K 

34 920317205007 Karthikeyan K 

35 920317205008 Nagaraj S 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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36 920317205009 Palani Kumar P 

37 920317205010 Reethiha M 

38 920317205011 Samuvel Rajappa J 

39 920317205012 Santhosh G 

40 920317205014 Swathi M 

41 920317205015 Tamil Selvan S 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

      Value Added Course on "Building Transformation Modelling" 
 

S. No   Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-CIVIL 

920318103001 AISHWARYA.S 

2 920318103002 AMAL RAPHEAL 

3 920318103004 DON JOE THOMAS 

4 920318103004 ALEX S.G 

5 920318103005 JEGADEESH T 

6 920318103006 JEGAN S 

7 920318103007 JOSEPH RAVEEN KUMAR 

8 920318103008 KAVIYA NANDHINI K 

9 920318103009 KRISHNA K 

10 920318103301 BINO ROMAN S 

11 920318103304 SUNDAR.S 

12 920318103501 JAMES RESEPH  

13 

III-CIVIL 

920317103001 ABITHA S 

14 920317103002 ARUN KUMAR.M 

15 920317103003 ASWIN VINOTHKUMAR A 

16 920317103004 ATHIBATHI M 

17 920317103005 GETHIN.G 

18 920317103006 GIFTAN BLESSING.K.K 

19 920317103007 JEGADEESWARAN T 

20 920317103011 
MURUGAPANDI 
MANIKANDAN.G 

21 920317103012 NAGALAKSHMI A 

22 920317103013 NALLASAMY M 

23 920317103014 NAVEEN KUMAR M 

24 920317103015 NIKITHA.R 

25 920317103016 NILA DHARSHINI K 

26 920317103019 POOGURUSAMY M 

27 920317103302 JAYA HARRISH 

28 920317103303 MANIKANDAN.A 

29 920317103304 MANIKANDAN.K 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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30 920317103305 SARAVANA KUMAR 

31 920317103306 SURYAKUMAR 

32 920317103702 MOORTHIKA 

33 

IV-CIVIL 

920316103001 ABIN ABRAHAM 

34 920316103002 ADARSH KOCHMON 

35 920316103004 ANANDAN P 

36 920316103005 ANTO AJITH P 

37 920316103006 ANUSUYA DEVI V 

38 920316103007 DEVI PRIYA P 

39 920316103010 JEROME DAVID J 

40 920316103011 JESURAJA A 

41 920316103012 KALAI SELVAN A 

42 920316103013 KIRUBAKARAN K 

43 920316103014 LIBIYA G 

44 920316103018 MOHAMED JAILANI A 

45 920316103301 AJIL ALEX  

46 920316103303 NATALIN KHARBHANI 

47 920316103305 PRASANTH S 

48 920316103306 RAMKUMAR M 

49 920316103308 THIRU JAYA BHARITHI  

50 920316103309 UDHAYA PRAKASH S 

 
 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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              CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
      DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

S.No Year Register Number Name of the student
1 920318104001 Abirami S
2 920318104002 Arya Mol R
3 920318104003 Ashok Kumar M
4 920318104005 Deepa S
5 920318104006 Deepika M
6 920318104007 Divya K
7 920318104008 Gowri T
8 920318104009 Gowsalya K
9 920318104010 Jaya Suryaa V G
10 920318104011 Joancy Clara A
11 920318104012 John Thomas
12 920318104014 Keerthana Priya S
13 920318104015 Keerthika G
14 920318104016 Latha G
15 920318104017 Mohamed Sulthan Ibrahim M
16 920318104018 Pavithra W
17 920318104019 Ramesh Kumar P
18 920317104011 Esther Gifty Saral M
19 920317104012 Franklin Lasar P
20 920317104013 Geeve
21 920317104014 Inti Rajesh 
22 920317104015 Karthika K
23 920317104016 Lavanya T
24 920317104017 Lilly Jeba S
25 920317104020 Mohan Kumar P
26 920317104021 Mohan Raj S
27 920317104022 Nagapuri Hanoch
28 920317104023 Naga Sankaran G
29 920317104024 Nandhini R V
30 920317104025 Pavithra S
31 920317104026 Preetha M
32 920317104027 Raja Kaleeswari S
33 920317104029 Sanjith Gokul G
34 920317104030 Saran V
35 920317104031 Sridhar S
36 920316104001 Abinesh T
37 920316104003 Akthar Hussain
38 920316104004 Albin Joseph
39 920316104005 Amal Ajayan
40 920316104007 Athul Shaju
41 920316104008 Baby K
42 920316104009 Bibin Chacko 

Value added course on Data Science with Application

II-CSE

III-CSE

YEAR: 2019-2020                                                                       Date:08.07.2019  to 24.07.2019        



43 920316104010 Deepika B
44 920316104011 Gowtham A
45 920316104012 Gowtham M
46 920316104014 Harini T
47 920316104015 Harini Priya K
48 920316104016 Jabesh J
49 920316104017 Janani J
50 920316104018 Jaya Vijay B
51 920316104019 Jefrey Rakesh A
52 920316104020 Jeyalakshmi S
53 920316104022 Karthik V
54 920316104024 Kokila K
55 920316104025 Kowsalya M
56 920316104026 Mani Murugan G
57 920316104028 Meena P
58 920316104029 Mohana Priya B
59 920316104030 Nandhini E
60 920316104031 Pavithra E
61 920316104032 Prakash V
62 920316104033 Priya Vinnarasi A
63 920316104036 Sameena Z
64 920316104037 Sandhya G
65 920316104038 Sangeetha C
66 920316104702 Nandini M
67 920316104703 Priyadharshini S
68 920316104704 Sathya S
69 920316104705 Prem Kumar T
70 920316104706 Vijayalakshmi C

COORDINATOR                                                                                             HoD

IV-CSE
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

Value Added Course on "Image Coding and Analysis" 
S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-ECE 

920318106002 ANUGRAH ASHISH KUMAR 

2 920318106003 ARUL JOTHI E 

3 920318106004 BALU MANI D 

4 920318106006 DEEPIKA K 

5 920318106007 DEEPTHI G 

6 920318106008 ESWARI T 

7 920318106009 GEETHA B 

8 920318106011 HEMAVATHI G 

9 920318106012 JOE FRANKLIN D 

10 920318106013 KARTHIKAPRIYA S 

11 920318106014 KOKILA S 

12 920318106015 KUMAR E 

13 920318106016 KUMAR M 

14 920318106017 LATHA E 

15 920318106018 PAVITHRA M 

16 920318106019 POOJA L 

17 920318106020 PRIYADHARSHINI R 

18 920318106021 SARANYA S 

19 920318106022 SHALINI V 

20 920318106023 SUNDAR P 

21 920318106024 SURENDHAR M 

22 920318106025 VINOTHINI M 

23 920318106701 SWEETY.D 

24 

III-ECE 

920317106001 AFRIN BEGUM A 

25 920317106002 AKASH KUMAR M 

26 920317106003 ANANTHI S 

27 920317106004 BALASRUTHI S 

28 920317106005 BANU PRIYA S 

29 920317106007 BHAVADHARANI S 

30 920317106008 BHUVANESWARI S 

31 920317106009 GAYATHRI G 

32 920317106010 GAYATHRI K 

33 920317106011 GEERTHEESWARI S 

34 920317106012 GOWRIRAJ S 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

35 920317106013 HARIPRIYA M 

36 920317106015 HEMA C 

37 920317106017 KARTHIGA T 

38 920317106019 KASTHURI C 

39 920317106020 KAVIYA S 

40 920317106021 KOWSALYA M 

41 920317106022 KOWSIKA G 

42 920317106024 MAHENDRAN C 

43 920317106025 MALA N 

44 

IV-ECE 

920316106001 AATHERSHA.C 

45 920316106002 ANULA DEVA KIRUBA.B 

46 920316106003 AARTHI.K 

47 920316106004 ARUN STEPHEN.L 

48 920316106005 BEFFIN VICTOR 

49 920316106007 DIVYA BHARATHI.M 

50 920316106008 GOKULA KRISHNAN.A 

51 920316106009 GOWRI.E 

52 920316106010 GOWSALYA.K 

53 920316106011 HEMALATHA.T 

54 920316106012 JEEVAGAN.C 

55 920316106013 JOTHI.M 

56 920316106015 KANNEESWARI.P 

57 920316106017 LAKSHMI.E 

58 920316106019 MADHUMITHA.R 

59 920316106020 MANI KANDAN.T 

60 920316106021 MILAN KOWSALYA.V 

61 920316106022 NAGANANDHINI.S 

62 920316106024 PON HARI DHARENI.K 

63 920316106025 PRAVEEN BOSCO.J 

64 920316106026 PRIYANKA.P 

65 920316106027 PUJASHREE.K 

66 920316106028 RAHINI.S 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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S.No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

12 

13 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Year 

21 

22 

23 

Register Number 

II-ECE 

920318106002 

920318106003 ARUL JOTHI E 

920318106007 

920318106004 BALU MANI D 

920318106006 DEEPIKA K 

920318106011 

920318106012 

( 

9203 18]06013 

Name of the student 

9203 18106008 ESWARI T 

920318106009 GEETHA B 

920318106014 

ANUGRAH ASHISH KUMAR 

920318106018 

DEEPTHIG 

KOKILAS 

920318106015 KUMAR E 

HEMAVATHI G 

JOE FRANKLIN D 

KARTHIKAPRIYAS 

920318106016 KUMAR M 

920318106017 LATHAE 

920318106023 

PAVITHRA M 

920318106019 POOJA L 

920318106020 PRIYADHARSHINIR 

920318106021 SARANYA S 

920318106022 sHALINI V 

SUNDAR P 

920318106024 SURENDHAR M 

920318106025 VINOTHINI M 

920318106701 sWEETYD 

8/7/2019 

/ 

/ 

9/7/2019 10/7/2019 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
ODDANCHATRAM -624 619. 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS& COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

11/07/2019 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

Value Added Course on "Image Coding And Analysis" 

12/07/2019 

Student Attendance 
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III-ECE 

Register Number 

9203 16106001 

920316106002 

920316106003 

920316106004 

920316106005 

9203161i06007 

9203 16106008 

9203 16106009 

9203 16106010 

9203 16106011 

920316106012 

9203 16106017 

920316106019 

9203 16106020 

920316106021 

Name of the student 

920316106022 

920316106024 

AFRIN BEGUM A 

AKASHKUMARM 

9203 16106025 

ANANTHI S 

BALASRUTHI S 

BANU PRIYA S 

920316106013 HARIPRIY AM 

BHAVADHARANIS 

BHUVANESW ARIS 

920316106015 HEMA C 

GAYATHRI G 

GAYATHRI K 

GEERTHEESWARI S 

|GOWRIRAJ S 

KARTHGA T 

KASTHURI C 

KAVIYA s 

KOWSALYA M 

KOWSIKA G 

MAHENDRAN C 

MALA N 
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AATHERSHA C 

Register Number 
920316106001 

ANULA DEVA KIRUBAB 

AARTHIK 

9203 16106002 

/ 

ARUN STEPHENL 
BEFFIN VICTOR 

DVYA BHARATHI M 
GOKULA KRISHNAN A 

GOWRI E 

9203 16106003 9203 16106004 9203 1610607 

KANNEESW ARI P MADHUMITHA R 

LAKSHMIE 

JOTHI M 

920316106010 GOwSALYA K 920316106011 HEMALATHA T 920316106912 JEEVAGANC 

9203 16106005 9203 16106008 9203 16106009 920316106013 9203 16106015 

S4 

55 IV-ECE 

9203 16106017 9203 16106019 

57 

MANI KANDAN T 

MILAN 

9203 16106020 920316106021 

$9 

920316106022 NAGANANDHINI S 

61 

PON 

HARI 

DHARENI K 
PRAVEEN BOSCOJ 

PRIYANKA P 

920316106024 

/ 

62 

920316106025 

63 
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64 

PUJASHREE K 

9203 16106027 

65 

9203 

66 

Course Co-ordinator 

20/07/2019 

KOWSALYA V 

16106028 RAHINI S 
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

   Value Added Course on "Java Script" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-IT 

920318205001 Abirami K 

2 920318205002 Christina Angel R 

3 920318205003 Isac Newton J 

4 920318205004 Kishore Kumar V 

5 920318205005 Kumaran S 

6 920318205007 Noah C 

7 

III-IT 

920317205001 Aakash Kumar R 

8 920317205002 Abinesh B 

9 920317205003 Balamurugan M 

10 920317205004 Deboral T 

11 920317205005 Divya C 

12 920317205006 Ganesan K 

13 920317205007 Karthikeyan K 

14 

IV-IT 

920316205002 Arunkumar V 

15 920316205004 Daniel Youngreen D 

16 920316205005 Ebinesan J 

17 920316205006 Ganapathiraja V 

18 920316205008 Mahalakshmi M 

19 920316205010 Naveenkumar M 

20 920316205011 Palanimurugan P 
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

   Value Added Course on "PCB design and Embedded System" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-EEE 

920318105001 BHANDERI AYUSHI RAMESHBHAI 

2 920318105002 GELSEY VELANTINA G V 

3 920318105003 PRAVEENKUMAR N 

4 920318105005 RAJA K 

5 920318105006 SANJAY M 

6 920318105007 SHERLIN BELINDA M 

7 920318105301 MUTHU SELVAM S 

8 920318105302 PRADEEP RAJ M 

9 920318105304 SANTHOSH R 

10 

III-EEE 

920317105001 ABINAYA K 

11 920317105002 AJITH KUMAR M 

12 920317105003 DHANUSH KUMAR A 

13 920317105004 GLINDAN T 

14 920317105005 GOWSALYA V 

15 920317105007 IMMANUEL S 

16 920317105008 JEEVA M 

17 920317105009 KALEESWARAN P 

18 920317105010 KALEESWARI I 

19 920317105011 KASTHURI  P 

20 920317105012 KOWSALYA K 

21 920317105013 LOGESH T 

22 920317105014 MAHENDRAN M 

23 920317105019 NIRMAL KUMAR R 

24 920317105021 RAJESH KANNA R 

25 920317105024 SIVA K 

26 920317105025 SIVANANTH M 

27 920317105027 THULASI S 

28 920317105302 JOYSON M 

29 920317105303 PURUSOTHAMAN M 

30 920317105701 JAWAHARSUBASH K 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
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31 920317105702 SARANYA S 

32 920317105703 JANANI S 

33 920317105705 BALAGANESH M 

34 

IV-EEE 

920316105001 AJO MATHEW 

35 920316105002 ANTONY RUSSO.P 

36 920316105004 BALAMURUGAN .N 

37 920316105005 DANIEL FRANCIS 

38 920316105006 DHARANI.P 

39 920316105007 GANESHKUMAR.G 

40 920316105008 KARTHICK.R 

41 920316105009 KAVITHA.C 

42 920316105010 MAHESH KUMAR .K 

43 920316105011 MOHAN RAJ.N 

44 920316105012 NIRMAL.D 

45 920316105013 SANAL SABU 

46 920316105015 SANTHOSH RAJ.D 

47 920316105016 SEENIVASAN.S 

48 920316105017 SRISABARI.M 

49 920316105018 VIGNESH.P 

50 920316105019 VIJAYAKUMAR.V 

51 920316105301 AJIL THOMAS 

52 920316105302 AROCKIYA VIJAYARAJ 

53 920316105303 BERLET BIJU SAMUEL 

54 920316105304 LOGANTHAN 

55 920316105305 LOGESHWARAN 

56 920316105307 NAJEEBOOR RAHUMAN KHANE 

57 920316105308 PHESSTARJUNE THABHAH 

58 920316105309 RATHEESH 

59 920316105310 ROHIT GEORGE 

60 920316105312 VIJAY.S 
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S.No Year Register Number Name of the student

1 920318114001 AJITHKUMAR B

2 920318114002 AKSHAY REJU

3 920318114003 ARAVINDH P

4 920318114004 BALASUBRAMANI A

5 920318114005 DENSINGH THOMAS J

6 920318114006 GEORGE P C

7 920318114008 KALIMUTHU S

8 920318114009 KARVIN S

9 920318114010 MATHAN KUMAR B

10 920318114012 MUNIYAPPAN M

11 920318114013 NAVEEN S

12 920318114014 NAVEEN KUMAR R

13 920318114015 NITHYANANTHAM P

14 920318114016 NOYAL CHARLES I

15 920318114017 PARTHIPAN A

16 920318114018 PRASANTH S

17 920318114019 PRAVEEN M

18 920318114020 PRAVEENKANTH S

19 920318114021 RAJESH M

20 920318114022 ROJI ABEY CHACKO

21 920318114023 SAKTHI BALAJI K

22 920318114024 SHER BAHADUR

23 920318114025 SUKDEV TUDU

24 920318114026 SURESH T

25 920318114027 VASANTH M

26 920318114028 VIJAYAKUMAR S

27 920318114029 VISHNU M

28 920318114301 AMOS CHIRU S D

29 920318114302 ESWARAN B

30 920318114304 JEBARAJ S

31 920318114305 JONNY ALEX A D

32 920318114306 MEGALATHAN S

33 920318114307 VISHNUCHANDARAN S

34 920318114502 MUTHU KUMAR K

35 920318114503 KALIMUTHU C

36 920318114504 ANANDA VISHNU G

37 920318114701 KAVIYARASAN M

38 920318114702 BHARATH S

39 920318114703 PANDIYARAJAN K

40 920318114704 KRISHNAN M

41 920317114001 AARONW

42 920317114002 ABDULRAHMANS

43 920317114004 AGHILVARGHESE

44 920317114006 ARJUNM

45 920317114007 ARULKUMARK

46 920317114008 ARUNKUMARP

47 920317114009 ARUNKUMARM

48 920317114010 ARUNKUMART

49 920317114011 ASHWINABRAHAM

50 920317114012 ATHULSHAJI

51 920317114013 BOOPATHIRAJAK

52 920317114014 DAVIDPRATHICKJ

53 920317114015 DEEPAKRAJAK

54 920317114017 DHANASEKARANS

II-MECH

III-MECH

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619.

                    DEPARTMENT OF  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

                                      ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

                         Value Added Course on "SOLIDWORKS"

              Student Attendance                         Date:08.07.2019 to 24.07.2019



55 920317114018 DILEEP MATHEWS

56 920317114019 EDWINC

57 920317114020 GANESHS

58 920317114021 GOBINATHP

59 920317114023 GUNASEKARANN

60 920317114024 HARIHARANL

61 920317114025 JAGADEESHKS

62 920317114026 JAMESTOPPO

63 920317114027 JESTINJOSEPH

64 920317114029 JOJOJOHNSON

65 920317114030 JOSEPH JKAREKADU

66 920317114031 JOTHISWARANC

67 920317114032 KALIDASSM

68 920317114034 KALIMUTHUT

69 920317114035 KARTHICKS

70 920317114037 KEFRIN ROYALJ

71 920317114038 LATHISKIYAN R

72 920317114039 LOGANATHANK

73 920317114040 MANIMARANR

74 920317114041 MARIMUTHUS

75 920317114042 MARUTHAMUTHUM

76 920317114043 MOHAITHEENRAJAM

77 920317114044 MOHAMEDANSARIS H

78 920317114045 MOHAMEDARIEFM

79 920317114046 MUKHERJICHRISEMMANUEL

80 920317114048 MUTHUKUMAR P

81 920317114049 NAGAHARISHKUMAR M

82 920317114050 NAGARAJM

83 920317114052 NARESHA

84 920317114053 NAVANITHIK

85 920317114055 NITHINB

86 920317114056 NITHISHKUMAR A

87 920317114057 NIVASP

88 920317114058 NIVIN J

89 920317114061 PANDISEKARP

90 920317114065 ROBIN ROY CC

91 920317114066 SAHAYAAKASHA

92 920317114068 SELVARAJK

93 920317114069 SINGARAVELANS

94 920317114070 SIVASAKTHI M

95 920317114073 SUJANAKANDHAMI

96 920317114076 TAMILBHARATHI A

III-MECH



97 920317114077 TAMILVANANS

98 920317114078 THIRUVENKATESANP

99 920317114080 VIGNESHM

100 920317114081 VIJAYS

101 920317114084 VISHNUJ

102 920317114085 YOGESHWARANA

103 920317114301 JAMTUMNGAMJOSHUACHIRUS D

104 920317114302 JAYAKUMARG

105 920317114305 PARTHIPANS

106 920317114306 SHELTONRAJAJ

107 920317114307 SIVASUBBRAMANIC

108 920317114501 KARTHICKM

109 920317114508 MUTHAMIL SELVANV

110 920317114511 TAMILVANANM

111 920317114512 GUNASEKARANN

112 920317114513 MASILAMANIM

113 920317114514 MOHANRAJR

114 920317114515 MADANKUMARP

115 920317114516 BALAMANIKANDANV S

116 920317114517 RAMKUMARJ

117 920317114518 IMMANUELRAVIS

118 920317114519 AMUDHANP

119 920317114520 PARTHIBANS

120 920317114521 RAMAKRISHNANC

121 920317114701 SHENBAGARAJAA

122 920317114702 MUNEESWARANM

123 920317114704 PRAKASHP

124 920317114705 KALAISELVANK

125 920317114706 VENGATESANS

126 920317114707 DHARMAMANDHIRIV

127 920317114708 THIYAGUT

128 920317114709 MANIKANDABRABUS

129 920316114001 ABHIJITH SURESH BABU

130 920316114003 ADARSH M.K

131 920316114004 ADITHYA OMANAKUTTAN

132 920316114006 ALBIN RAPPAI

133 920316114007 ALEN TOM ALEX

134 920316114010 ANGEL LYDIA B

135 920316114011 ANUPAM BABU

136 920316114012 ASHISH CHERIAN

137 920316114013 AVINASH K.O

138 920316114014 BALAKRISHNAN G

139 920316114015 BALAMURUGAN K

140 920316114017 DEVA ANAND K

141 920316114018 DHANASEKARAN P

142 920316114020 EASWARAN C

143 920316114021 GOBIKANNAN V

144 920316114022 GUNA SEKAR R

145 920316114023 HARI HARA PANDIYAN M

146 920316114024 HENRY AJITH S

147 920316114025 JAINMON JOSE GEORGE

148 920316114026 JERIN A K

149 920316114027 JISHNU K NAMBIAR

150 920316114029 JUSTINE NAYAGARAJ S

Course Co-ordinator                             HOD/MECH

III-MECH

IV-MECH
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

        Value Added Course on "Electronic Sensors and Sensory Systems" 
S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1   920316106001 AFRIN BEGUM A 

2   920316106002 AKASH KUMAR M 

3   920316106003 ANANTHI S 

4   920316106004 BALASRUTHI S 

5   920316106005 BANU PRIYA S 

6   920316106007 BHAVADHARANI S 

7   920316106008 BHUVANESWARI S 

8   920316106009 GAYATHRI G 

9   920316106010 GAYATHRI K 

10   920316106011 GEERTHEESWARI S 

11   920316106012 GOWRIRAJ S 

12   920316106013 HARIPRIYA M 

13   920316106015 HEMA C 

14   920316106017 KARTHIGA T 

15   920316106019 KASTHURI C 

16   920316106020 KAVIYA S 

17 II-ECE 920316106021 KOWSALYA M 

18   920316106022 KOWSIKA G 

19   920316106024 LALITHA KODEESWARI M 

20   920316106025 MAHENDRAN C 

21   920316106026 MALA N 

22   920316106027 MANOJ S 

23   920316106028 MOHAMED ZIAYAVUDEEN M 

24   920316106029 MUNEESWARI K 

25   920316106030 NISHANTHINI S V 

26   920316106034 PRAVEEN A 

27   920316106036 REKHA K 

28   920316106037 REVTHI M 

29   920316106038 RIDHIYA K C 

30   920316106039 SANDHIYA R 

31   920316106040 SANTHOSH K 

32   920316106041 SARANYA M 

33   920316106042 SATHISHKUMAR N 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

34   920316106043 SHENBAGAM K 

35   920316106301 SHYAM SUNDAR K 

36   920316106302 SIVARANJANI K 

37   920316106303 SOUNDARIYA N  

38   920316106304 SRINITHI O 

39   920316106001 AATHERSHA.C 

40   920316106002 ANULA DEVA KIRUBA.B 

41   920316106003 AARTHI.K 

42   920316106004 ARUN STEPHEN.L 

43   920316106005 BEFFIN VICTOR 

44   920316106007 DIVYA BHARATHI.M 

45 III-ECE 920316106008 GOKULA KRISHNAN.A 

46   920316106009 GOWRI.E 

47   920316106010 GOWSALYA.K 

48   920316106011 HEMALATHA.T 

49   920316106012 JEEVAGAN.C 

50   920316106013 JOTHI.M 

51   920316106015 KANNEESWARI.P 

52   920316106017 LAKSHMI.E 

53   920316106019 MADHUMITHA.R 

54   920315106001 AALA SUBHANI 

55   920315106002 AJITH KUMAR M 

56   920315106003 ALEENA MATHEW 

57   920315106005 ANJALI P K 

58   920315106006 BACKIYALAKSHMI V 

59   920315106007 CHRISTYA MARIA JOSEPH 

60   920315106008 DERIL DAVID C 

61   920315106009 DIVYA B 

62 IV-ECE 920315106010 DURGAIESWARI M 

63   920315106011 GAYATHRI DEVI C 

64   920315106012 GOPINATHAN S 

65   920315106013 INDIRA DEVI S 

66   920315106015 JASMINE PARVEEN A 

67   920315106016 KALEESWARI K 

68   920315106017 KALPANA S 

69   920315106019 KOWSALYA S 

70   920315106020 LIJO JOSEPH 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in
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71   920315106021 LIJU L 

72   920315106022 MAHALAKSHMI M 

73   920315106023 MANOJKUMAR N 

74   920315106024 MAX MILAN RODRIGUES 

75   920315106025 MINTU MONICA THOMAS 

76   920315106026 MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN M 

 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


21 

Z3 

24 

16 

13 

9 

|S.No Year 

7 

17 -ECE 

Register Number 

920319I06001 

9203191 06002 

920319106003 

9203191 06005 

920319106006 

9203191 06007 

920319106n 

9203191 06009 

920319106010 

9203191 06011 

9203191 06012 

920319106013 

920319106014 

920319106015 

9203191 06016 

920319t 0601 7 

9263191 G6018 

9203191 06819 

92031910020 

920319) 06021 

920319106022 

920319106023 

9203191 06024 

9203196025 

920319106026 

9203191 06301 

920319106302 

920319j06303 

Name of the student 

ABINAYASREE KS 

AISWARYA V 

|AKSHAYR 

ATHITHYAN A 

|AYYAPPAN M 

|CHANDRU P 

DEEPIKA SRI M 

ISSAC SAMUEL D 

KARUNYA R 

KAVIPRIYA D 

KAVIYAPRIYA R 
|MADHUMITHA V 

JMIRUDHULA N 

NATHIYA T 

NTTHARSHANA M 

PRIYADHARSHINI M 

RAJAGOPAL P 

RAMYAR 

SANGEETHA M 

SETHU KANNANM 

SUBA E 

SHAKKINA A 

SHARMILA P 

VARSHAS 

IYUGENDRAN T 

GOWTHAMB 

RAMESHB 

JISWARYAS 

/ 
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S.No Year Register Number Name of the student

1 920317114001 AARONW

2 920317114002 ABDULRAHMANS

3 920317114004 AGHILVARGHESE

4 920317114006 ARJUNM

5 920317114007 ARULKUMARK

6 920317114008 ARUNKUMARP

7 920317114009 ARUNKUMARM

8 920317114010 ARUNKUMART

9 920317114011 ASHWINABRAHAM

10 920317114012 ATHULSHAJI

11 920317114013 BOOPATHIRAJAK

12 920317114014 DAVIDPRATHICKJ

13 920317114015 DEEPAKRAJAK

14 920317114017 DHANASEKARANS

15 920317114018 DILEEP MATHEWS

16 920317114019 EDWINC

17 920317114020 GANESHS

18 920317114021 GOBINATHP

19 920317114023 GUNASEKARANN

20 920317114024 HARIHARANL

21 920317114025 JAGADEESHKS

22 920317114026 JAMESTOPPO

23 920317114027 JESTINJOSEPH

24 920317114029 JOJOJOHNSON

25 920317114030 JOSEPH JKAREKADU

26 920317114031 JOTHISWARANC

27 920317114032 KALIDASSM

28 920317114034 KALIMUTHUT

29 920317114035 KARTHICKS

30 920317114037 KEFRIN ROYALJ

31 920317114038 LATHISKIYAN R

32 920317114039 LOGANATHANK

33 920317114040 MANIMARANR

34 920317114041 MARIMUTHUS

35 920317114042 MARUTHAMUTHUM

36 920317114043 MOHAITHEENRAJAM

37 920317114044 MOHAMEDANSARIS H

38 920317114045 MOHAMEDARIEFM

39 920317114046 MUKHERJICHRISEMMANUEL

II-MECH

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619.

                    DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

                                      ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

 Value Added Course on "Heating Ventilation and Air Conditioning" (HVAC)

         Student Namelist                                Date:17.12.2018 to 11.01.2019



40 920317114048 MUTHUKUMAR P

41 920317114049 NAGAHARISHKUMAR M

42 920317114050 NAGARAJM

43 920317114052 NARESHA

44 920317114053 NAVANITHIK

45 920317114055 NITHINB

46 920317114056 NITHISHKUMAR A

47 920317114057 NIVASP

48 920317114058 NIVIN J

49 920317114061 PANDISEKARP

50 920317114065 ROBIN ROY CC

51 920317114066 SAHAYAAKASHA

52 920317114068 SELVARAJK

53 920317114069 SINGARAVELANS

54 920317114070 SIVASAKTHI M

55 920317114073 SUJANAKANDHAMI

56 920317114076 TAMILBHARATHI A

57 920317114077 TAMILVANANS

58 920317114078 THIRUVENKATESANP

59 920317114080 VIGNESHM

60 920317114081 VIJAYS

61 920317114084 VISHNUJ

62 920317114085 YOGESHWARANA

63 920317114301 JAMTUMNGAMJOSHUACHIRUS D

64 920317114302 JAYAKUMARG

65 920317114305 PARTHIPANS

66 920317114306 SHELTONRAJAJ

67 920317114307 SIVASUBBRAMANIC

68 920317114501 KARTHICKM

69 920317114508 MUTHAMIL SELVANV

70 920317114511 TAMILVANANM

71 920317114512 GUNASEKARANN

72 920317114513 MASILAMANIM

73 920317114514 MOHANRAJR

74 920317114515 MADANKUMARP

75 920317114516 BALAMANIKANDANV S

76 920317114517 RAMKUMARJ

77 920317114518 IMMANUELRAVIS

78 920317114519 AMUDHANP

79 920317114520 PARTHIBANS

80 920317114521 RAMAKRISHNANC

81 920317114701 SHENBAGARAJAA

82 920317114702 MUNEESWARANM

83 920317114704 PRAKASHP

84 920317114705 KALAISELVANK

85 920317114706 VENGATESANS

86 920317114707 DHARMAMANDHIRIV

87 920317114708 THIYAGUT

II-MECH



88 920317114709 MANIKANDABRABUS

89 920316114001 ABHIJITH SURESH BABU

90 920316114003 ADARSH M.K

91 920316114004 ADITHYA OMANAKUTTAN

92 920316114006 ALBIN RAPPAI

93 920316114007 ALEN TOM ALEX

94 920316114010 ANGEL LYDIA B

95 920316114011 ANUPAM BABU

96 920316114012 ASHISH CHERIAN

97 920316114013 AVINASH K.O

98 920316114014 BALAKRISHNAN G

99 920316114015 BALAMURUGAN K

100 920316114017 DEVA ANAND K

101 920316114018 DHANASEKARAN P

102 920316114020 EASWARAN C

103 920316114021 GOBIKANNAN V

104 920316114022 GUNA SEKAR R

105 920316114023 HARI HARA PANDIYAN M

106 920316114024 HENRY AJITH S

107 920316114025 JAINMON JOSE GEORGE

108 920316114026 JERIN A K

109 920316114027 JISHNU K NAMBIAR

110 920316114029 JUSTINE NAYAGARAJ S

111 920316114030 KANNAN C

112 920316114031 KANNAN R

113 920316114033 KARTHIKEYAN P

114 920316114035 KARUPPUSAMY P

115 920316114037 KUMARESAN S

116 920316114039 MANIBHARATHI M

117 920316114040 MASILAMANI S

118 920316114041 MIDHUN MOHAN

119 920316114042 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN A

120 920316114043 MOHAMED MUZAMMIL

121 920316114046 NANDU K

122 920316114047 NATARAJ M

123 920316114048 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN K

124 920316114049 NAVEEN D

125 920316114050 NAVEEN X

126 920316114051 PANDISELVAN M

127 920316114052 PRAVEEN ANTONY J

128 920316114053 PRAVEEN KUMAR S (11-05-1999)

129 920316114054 PRAVEEN KUMAR S (03-06-1999)

130 920316114055 PRINCE CHRISTOPER G

II-MECH

III-MECH



131 920316114058 RAVISANKAR A

132 920316114059 RESWIN CYRIAC

133 920316114060 SALAMONRAJA M

134 920316114061 SAMRAJ KUMAR G

135 920316114062 SANJAI S

136 920316114063 SANJEEV S

137 920316114064 SARATHGURU D

138 920316114066 SARAVANAN R

139 920316114067 SELVAKUMAR G

140 920316114068 SELVAKUMAR R

141 920316114069 SELVAPRAKASH S

142 920316114070 SELVASURYA S

143 920316114071 SINGARAJAN G

144 920316114072 SINGARAVELAR B

145 920316114073 SIVAMANI M

146 920316114074 SIVAPRAKASH C

147 920316114075 SOORAJ D

148 920316114076 SRIDHAR M

149 920316114077 SUJITH MON M S

150 920316114078 SURYANARAYANAN P

151 920316114079 SYAM PRASAD

152 920316114081 TANVEERDEEN A

153 920316114082 THEJUS SUNIL KUMAR

154 920316114083 VASANTHA KUMAR A

155 920316114084 VASANTHAKUMAR M

156 920316114085 VASUDEVAN S

157 920316114086 VEL MURUGAN B

158 920316114087 VENKATESH PERUMAL R

159 920316114088 VIJAYAKUMARAN G

160 920316114089 VIJAYA RAGAVAN M

161 920316114090 VIJAYASANKAR P

162 920316114091 VINITH K

163 920316114301 ABIN ABRAHAM

164 920316114302 ARUNKUMAR M

165 920316114303 JABASTEEN SURYA A

166 920316114305 MANIVANNAN P

167 920316114306 PANDIYARAJA T

168 920316114307 SARAVANAKUMAR A

169 920316114308 SUJITH S

170 920316114503 EBIN K ALEX

171 920316114504 KARTHIK A C

172 920316114505 DINESH S

173 920316114701 SURIYA M

174 920316114702 MARIMUTHU K

175 920316114705 SELVAPRAKASH K

176 920316114715 PERIYASAMY T

177 920316114901 BAALAMUGUNDAN R

178 920315114001 AADESH K RAGHAV

III-MECH

IV-MECH



179 920315114002 ABDUL BASITH M

180 920315114003 ABDUL NASEER H

181 920315114005 ADITHYAN S B

182 920315114006 AFRAS AHAMED K M

183 920315114007 AJITHKUMAR P

184 920315114008 AJITH THOMAS

185 920315114009 ALBIN RAJ J

186 920315114010 ALEN ABRAHAM THOMAS

187 920315114011 ALFIN THOMAS ROY

188 920315114012 AMALJITH S

Course Co-ordinator                                HOD/MECH

IV-MECH
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9203171 14006 

920317114007 

9203171 14008 

92031 71 14009 
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9203171 1401 1 
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9203171 14041 

9203171 14042 
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920317114045 
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920317114048 

AARONW 
ABDULRAHMANS 

AGHILVARGHESE 

ARJUNM 

Name of the student 

ARULKUMARK 

|ARUNKUMARP 
ARUNKUMARM 

ARUNKUMART 

|ASHWINABRAHAM 
ATHULSHAJI 

BOOPATHIRAJAK 

DAVIDPRATHICKJ 
DEEPAKRAJAK 

DHANASEKARANS 
DILEEP MATHEWS 

EDWINC 
GANESHS 

GOBINATHP 

GUNASEKARANN 

HARIHARANL 
JAGADEESHKS 

JAMETOPPO 

JESTINJOSEPH 
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JOSEPH JKAREKADU 
JOTHISWARANC 

KALIDASSM 

KALIMUTHUT 

KARTHICKS 
KEFRIN ROYALJ 

LATHSKIYANR 

|LOGANATHANK 

MANIMARANR 
MARIMUTHUS 
MARUTHAMUTHUM 
MOHAITHEENRAJAM 
MOHAMEDANSARIS H 

MOHAMEDARIEFM 
MUKHERJICHRISEMMANUEL 

MUTHUKUMAR P 

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

ODDANCHATRAM� 624 619. 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

Value Added Course on "Heating Ventilation and Air Conditioning" (HVAC) 

Student Attendance 
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CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
Website: www.christianengineering.in |E-mail: principaloffice@christianengineering.in 

Mobile: +91 - 9524124125 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

 Value Added Course on "Industrial Automation" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-EEE 

920317105001 ABINAYA K 

2 920317105002 AJITH KUMAR M 

3 920317105003 DHANUSH KUMAR A 

4 920317105004 GLINDAN T 

5 920317105005 GOWSALYA V 

6 920317105006 GOWTHAM.I 

7 920317105007 IMMANUEL S 

8 920317105008 JEEVA M 

9 920317105011 KASTHURI  P 

10 920317105012 KOWSALYA K 

11 920317105013 LOGESH T 

12 920317105014 MAHENDRAN M 

13 920317105019 NIRMAL KUMAR R 

14 920317105021 RAJESH KANNA R 

15 920317105022 SABARI THARAN E 

16 920317105302 JOYSON M 

17 920317105303 PURUSOTHAMAN M 

18 

III-EEE 

920316105001 AJO MATHEW 

19 920316105002 ANTONY RUSSO.P 

20 920316105004 BALAMURUGAN .N 

21 920316105007 GANESHKUMAR.G 

22 920316105008 KARTHICK.R 

23 920316105009 KAVITHA.C 

24 920316105010 MAHESH KUMAR .K 

25 920316105011 MOHAN RAJ.N 

26 920316105012 NIRMAL.D 

27 920316105017 SRISABARI.M 

28 920316105019 VIJAYAKUMAR.V 

29 920316105301 AJIL THOMAS 

30 920316105302 AROCKIYA VIJAYARAJ 

31 920316105309 RATHEESH 

32 920316105312 VIJAY.S 

33 
IV-EEE 

920315105001 ADISH .K 

34 920315105002 ALBIN C PETER  

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in


CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.) 

ODDANCHATRAM – 624 619, DINDIGUL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
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35 920315105006 
CONSTAN ANIE                             SYLVIYA 
J 

36 920315105007 ELWIN DANIEL 

37 920315105008 FEMI TOM 

38 920315105010 GAYATHRIVENI.S 

39 920315105012 JINO JAMES 

40 920315105014 MONICA JANET.M 

41 920315105015 NIVED KRISHNAN 

42 920315105016 PRADEEP KUMAR T 

43 920315105017 RAMAKRISHNAN M 

44 920315105018 RIJO T.J 

45 920315105022 SUBIN Y 

46 920315105024 TONY ANTONY 

47 920315105301 PRADEEP M 

 
 

http://www.christianengineering.in/
mailto:principaloffice@christianengineering.in




              CHRISTIAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
      DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

S.No Year Register Number Name of the student
1 920317104001 Adhul Joy
2 920317104002 Ajitha V
3 920317104003 Amrutha L
4 920317104004 Aravinth C
5 920317104005 Arjun P
6 920317104006 Aruna R
7 920317104009 Divya A
8 920317104012 Franklin Lasar P
9 920317104015 Karthika K

10 920317104016 Lavanya T
11 920317104017 Lilly Jeba S
12 920317104020 Mohan Kumar P
13 920317104021 Mohan Raj S
14 920317104022 Nagapuri Hanoch
15 920317104024 Nandhini R V
16 920317104026 Preetha M
17 920317104027 Raja Kaleeswari S
18 920317104029 Sanjith Gokul G
19 920317104030 Saran V
20 920317104031 Sridhar S
21 920316104001 Abinesh T
22 920316104003 Akthar Hussain
23 920316104004 Albin Joseph
24 920316104005 Amal Ajayan
25 920316104007 Athul Shaju
26 920316104008 Baby K
27 920316104009 Bibin Chacko 
28 920316104010 Deepika B
29 920316104011 Gowtham A
30 920316104012 Gowtham M
31 920316104018 Jaya Vijay B
32 920316104019 Jefrey Rakesh A
33 920316104020 Jeyalakshmi S
34 920316104022 Karthik V
35 920316104024 Kokila K
36 920316104025 Kowsalya M
37 920316104026 Mani Murugan G
38 920316104028 Meena P
39 920316104029 Mohana Priya B
40 920316104030 Nandhini E
41 920316104031 Pavithra E
42 920316104045 Subalakshmi R
43 920316104046 Valarmathi J

Value added course on Natural Language Processing

II-CSE

III-CSE

YEAR: 2018-2019                                                    Date:17.12.2018 to 11.01.2019



44 920316104047 Viknesh J
45 920316104048 Yuvarani N
46 920316104301 Jaya Sutha S
47 920316104701 Poomani S
48 920316104702 Nandini M
49 920315104005 Aksa P Abraham 
50 920315104006 Albert Joseph
51 920315104007 Aldrin Thomas
52 920315104008 Anu Babu
53 920315104009 Anu C Mathew
54 920315104011 Arockia Jeyakumar A
55 920315104012 Arunkumar A
56 920315104013 Ashish Samuel
57 920315104014 Asneth Victoriya P
58 920315104015 Aswin V M
59 920315104016 Athira V Nair
60 920315104017 Bakialakshmi K
61 920315104019 Gayathri A
62 920315104020 Gowtham Krishna K
63 920315104021 Gowsalya P
64 920315104022 Guganeshwari R
65 920315104023 Jonit Joseph Jony
66 920315104024 Josna Meleetta Rodrigues
67 920315104025 Kaleeswari P
68 920315104026 Karthikai Selvan M
69 920315104027 Mithun P S
70 920315104034 Preethika C
71 920315104035 Raja P
72 920315104036 Ramachandran R
73 920315104037 Ramya P
74 920315104038 Sabeena Begum M
75 920315104039 Sam Jeba Kumar R
76 920315104040 Samson John
77 920315104041 Sangeetha M
78 920315104042 Saranya M
79 920315104043 Sona Benny
80 920315104044 Suraj Manuvel

HoDCoordinator
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

  Value Added Course on "Smart Building & Connected Homes" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II CIVIL 

920317103001 ABITHA S 

2 920317103002 ARUN KUMAR.M 

3 920317103003 ASWIN VINOTHKUMAR A 

4 920317103004 ATHIBATHI M 

5 920317103005 GETHIN.G 

6 920317103006 GIFTAN BLESSING.K.K 

7 920317103007 JEGADEESWARAN T 

8 920317103008 JOEL VARGHESE JOHN 

9 920317103009 JOTHISWARAN.R 

10 920317103011 
MURUGAPANDI 
MANIKANDAN.G 

11 920317103012 NAGALAKSHMI A 

12 920317103013 NALLASAMY M 

13 920317103014 NAVEEN KUMAR M 

14 920317103015 NIKITHA.R 

15 920317103016 NILA DHARSHINI K 

16 920317103019 POOGURUSAMY M 

17 920317103020 PRAVEEN KUMAR.S 

18 920317103022 PRIYANKA G 

19 920317103024 SAKTHI VEL.M 

20 920317103025 SELVAM.B 

21 920317103029 VALARMATHI.K 

22 920317103030 VINOTH A 

23 920317103301 ILAMATHI 

24 920317103302 JAYA HARRISH 

25 920317103303 MANIKANDAN.A 

26 920317103304 MANIKANDAN.K 

27 920317103305 SARAVANA KUMAR 

28 

III CIVIL 

920316103003 ALBIN DEVASIA 

29 920316103004 ANANDAN P 

30 920316103005 ANTO AJITH P 
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31 920316103006 ANUSUYA DEVI V 

32 920316103007 DEVI PRIYA P 

33 920316103008 GAYATHRI P 

34 920316103010 JEROME DAVID J 

35 920316103011 JESURAJA A 

36 920316103012 KALAI SELVAN A 

37 920316103013 KIRUBAKARAN K 

38 920316103014 LIBIYA G 

39 920316103015 MANIKANDAN M 

40 920316103016 MANOJ S 

41 920316103018 MOHAMED JAILANI A 

42 920316103019 NAVEEN KUMAR S 

43 920316103028 SHYAM SUNDER S 

44 920316103029 SOLVILLANGUM PERUMAL  

45 920316103031 UMAMAHESWARI P 

46 920316103032 VINI SEBASTINA V 

47 920316103301 AJIL ALEX  

48 920316103302 JOHN IMMANUEL 

49 920316103303 NATALIN KHARBHANI 

50 920316103305 PRASANTH S 

51 920316103306 RAMKUMAR M 

52 920316103307 SAKTHI MANIKANDAN M 

53 920316103308 THIRU JAYA BHARITHI  

54 920316103309 UDHAYA PRAKASH S 

55 920316103501 PRADEEP KUMAR 

56 920316103502 DEVESH DIWAKARAN 

57 

IV CIVIL 

920315103001 ABINATH MANO  M 

58 920315103002 ABITHA K 

59 920315103003 ADITHYA PREMRAJ 

60 920315103004 AJITH KUMAR.D 

61 920315103005 ALAN AUGUSTINE 

62 920315103006 ALBERT ANIYAN 

63 920315103007 ALBIN THOMAS 
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64 920315103008 ALEX S 

65 920315103009 AMAL BINOY 

66 920315103010 AMAL J DOMINIC 

67 920315103011 ANEESH K ELIYAS 

68 920315103013 ANTONY RAJA VIGNESH.R 

69 920315103014 ARSHAD RAHMAN 

70 920315103015 ARUL THOMAS S 

71 920315103016 ARUNRAJ.P.R 

72 920315103017 ASHOK KUMAR S 

73 920315103018 ASWINTH P.J 

74 920315103019 BABU M 

75 920315103020 BHUVANES S 

76 920315103021 CHEGU C J 

77 920315103029 ELDIN CYRIAC 

78 920315103030 GANESH.C 

79 920315103031 GETHCY.A 

80 920315103032 GOWSALYA N 

81 920315103033 IRSHAD AHAMAD 

82 920315103034 JESTIN JOSE 

83 920315103035 
JEWEL ELIZABETH 
MATHEW 

84 920315103036 JOBIN J JOSE 

85 920315103037 JOEL KOSHY VARGHESE 

86 920315103038 JOHN CHERIAN 

87 920315103039 JOJO JOSEPH 

88 920315103040 JOSE JOLLY 

89 920315103041 JUBIN JAMES SHIBU 

90 920315103042 KALEESWARI.M 

91 920315103043 KAMALAKKANNAN.K 

92 920315103045 KAMU.S 

93 920315103046 KARTHICK V 

94 920315103049 KUMARASAMY.S 

95 920315103050 LAKSHU PRASANNA.P 

96 920315103051 MAHENDIRAN.M 
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97 920315103052 MAHESHKANNAN.M 

98 920315103053 MANJULA. B 

99 920315103054 MANOJ KUMAR K 

100 920315103055 MANONMANI.M 
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LIST OF STUDENTS 

      Value Added Course on "Web Development" 

S. No Year Register Number Name of the student 

1 

II-IT 

920317205001 Aakash Kumar R 

2 920317205002 Abinesh B 

3 920317205003 Balamurugan M 

4 920317205004 Deboral T 

5 920317205005 Divya C 

6 920317205006 Ganesan K 

7 920317205007 Karthikeyan K 

8 

III-IT 

920316205002 Arunkumar V 

9 920316205004 Daniel Youngreen D 

10 920316205005 Ebinesan J 

11 920316205006 Ganapathiraja V 

12 920316205008 Mahalakshmi M 

13 920316205010 Naveenkumar M 

14 920316205011 Palanimurugan P 

15 

IV-IT 

920315205001 Binumon Varghese 

16 920315205002 Hari Harasudhan D 

17 920315205004 Marikumar M 

18 920315205005 Muthirulan K 

19 920315205006 Nigara Parveen A 

20 920315205007 Nijil James 

21 920315205008 Pavithra K 

22 920315205009 Periyasamy M 
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